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Kansas State University Course Taken Since FHSU Course
ACCTG  211 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1/1/2000 ACCT 203 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I Ⓢ
ACCTG  221 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 1/1/2000 ACCT 204 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II Ⓢ
ACCTG  231 ACCOUNTING FOR 
BUSINESSOPERATIONS Ⓢ

1/1/2000 ACCT 204 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II Ⓢ

ACCTG  241 ACCOUNTING FOR INVESTING AND 
FINANCING Ⓢ

1/1/2000 ACCT 203 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I Ⓢ

ACCTG  311 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING I 1/1/2000 ACCT 199 - ACCOUNTING ELECTIVE
ACCTG  312 COST ACCOUNTING 1/1/2000 ACCT 303 - COST ACCOUNTING
ACCTG 331 ACCTG PROC & CONT 1/1/2000 ACCT 399 - ACCOUNTING ELECTIVE
ACCTG 342 TAXATION 1 1/1/2000 ACCT 199 - ACCOUNTING ELECTIVE
ACCTG 413 ACCTG INFO SYSTEMS 1/1/2000 ACCT 360 - ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ACCTGA 11A FINANCIAL ACCTG 1/1/2000 ACCT 203 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I Ⓢ
AERO 099 AEROSPACE STUDIES LAB 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
AERO 110 AEROSPACE STUDIES 1A 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AERO 111 AEROSPACE STUDIES 1B 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AERO 210 AEROSPACE STUDIES 2A 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AERO 211 AEROSPACE STUDIES 2B 1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
AGCOM  110 INTRODUCTION TO AGRICULTU- 
RAL COMMUNICATIONS

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGCOM  210 LAYOUT AND DESIGN PRINCIP- LES 8/15/2010 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

AGCOM  400 AGRICULTURAL 
BUSINESSCOMMUNICATIONS

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGCOM  410 AGRICULTURAL STUDENT 
MAGAZINE

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGCOM  550 INTERNSHIP IN AGRICULTURAL 
COMMUNICATIONS

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGCOM  590 NEW MEDIA TECHNOLOGY 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGCOM  610 CRISIS COMMUNICATION 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
AGCOM 100 AGCOM ORIENTATION & AGCOM 
110 INTRO AG COMMUNICATN

1/1/2000 AGRI 332 - AGRICULTURAL COMMUNICATIONS AND 
PUBLIC RELATIONS

AGCOM 222 AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS 
COMMUNICATIONS

1/1/2000 AGRI 332 - AGRICULTURAL COMMUNICATIONS AND 
PUBLIC RELATIONS

AGEC 100 AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 
ANDAGRIBUSINESS

1/1/2000 AGRI 113 - INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS

AGEC 105 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND 
AGRIBUSINESS ORIENTATION

1/1/2000 AGRI 110 - AGRICULTURE IN OUR SOCIETY

AGEC 115 DECISION TOOLS FOR 
AGRIECONOMICS & AGRIBUSINESS

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGEC 120 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND 
AGRIBUSINESS

8/6/2009 AGRI 113 - INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS

Courses From Kansas State University

Course Articulations were printed on 08/22/2025. Articulations may be modified at any time.
“Elective” courses generally count toward Bachelor of General Studies degrees and university hours.  For information about applying 
elective courses, courses taken prior to the date listed, or courses not listed to specific majors and general education requirements 
contact: transfer@fhsu.edu prior to enrollement or enrolled students should contact your advisor.  Many transfer courses can be 
applied to some programs.
Note: Courses articulated to FHSU upper division courses meet the requirement to take that course, but only count toward meeting the 
requirement for upper division credits if offered as upper division at the sending 4-year school.
 Ⓢ indicates a course in Kansas Systemwide Transfer
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AGEC 121 HONORS AGRICULTURAL ECONO- 
MICS AND AGRIBUSINESS

8/6/2009 AGRI 113 - INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS

AGEC 202 SMALL BUSINESS OPERATIONS 8/15/2010 GBUS 199 - GENERAL BUSINESS ELECTIVE
AGEC 220 GRAIN AND LIVESTOCKMARKETING 
SYSTEMS

8/6/2009 AGRI 211 - MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS

AGEC 308 FARM AND RANCH MANAGEMENT 8/6/2009 AGRI 311 - FARM MANAGEMENT
AGEC 315 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN GLOBAL 
FOOD & AGRI SYSTEMS

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGEC 318 FOOD AND 
AGRIBUSINESSMANAGEMENT

8/6/2009 AGRI 311 - FARM MANAGEMENT

AGEC 410 AGRICULTURAL POLICY 8/6/2009 AGRI 314 - AGRICULTURAL POLICY
AGEC 416 AGRICULTURE LAW ANDECONOMICS 1/1/2000 AGRI 321 - AGRICULTURAL LAW AND POLICY

AGEC 420 COMMODITY FUTURES 8/6/2009 AGRI 320 - FUND OF AGRICULTURAL COMMODITY 
MARKETING

AGEC 500 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGEC 501 DATA ANALYSIS AND OPTIMIZ- ATION 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGEC 505 AGRICULTURAL MARKETSTRUCTURES 8/6/2009 AGRI 211 - MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS
AGEC 513 AGRICULTURAL FINANCE 8/6/2009 AGRI 410 - AGRICULTURAL FINANCE
AGEC 515 FOOD AND AGRIBUSINESSMARKETING 8/6/2009 AGRI 211 - MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS

AGEC 516 AGRICULTURAL LAW AND 
ECONOMICS

8/6/2009 AGRI 321 - AGRICULTURAL LAW AND POLICY

AGEC 520 MARKET FUNDAMENTALS 
ANDFUTURES/OPTIONS TRADING

8/6/2009 AGRI 320 - FUND OF AGRICULTURAL COMMODITY 
MARKETING

AGEC 521 LIVESTOCK AND MEAT MARKETING 1/1/2000 AGRI 211 - MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS
AGEC 525 NATURAL RESOURCE AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGEC 535 AGRICULTURAL SALES 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGEC 623 INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL TRADE 1/1/2000 AGRI 211 - MARKETING FARM PRODUCTS

AGEC 632 AGRIBUSINESS LOGISTICS 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGEC 641 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND 
AGRIBUSINESS SEMINAR

1/1/2000 AGRI 113 - INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS

AGED 300 INTRODUCTION TO AGRICULTU- RAL 
EDUCATION

8/6/2009 AGRI 277 - EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE IN AGRICULTURE

AGED 500 METHODS OF TEACHING AGR IN THE 
SEC & MIDDLE SCHOOLS

8/6/2009 AGRI 460 - TEACHING AGRICULTURE EDUCATION

AGEG 202 SMALL BUS OPERATION 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON  220 CROP SCIENCE 8/6/2009 AGRI 112 - AGRONOMIC CROP SCIENCE

AGRON  305 SOILS 8/6/2009 AGRI 215 - SOILS
AGRON  330 WEED SCIENCE 8/6/2009 AGRI 621 - WEED SCIENCE
AGRON  335 ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON  340 GRAIN GRADING 8/6/2009 AGRI 310 - GRAIN GRADING AND SEED ANALYSIS
AGRON  350 PLANT AND SEED IDENTIFICA- TION 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

AGRON  360 CROP GROWTH AND DEVELOPME- 
NT

8/6/2009 AGRI 426 - AGRONOMIC CROP PRODUCTION

AGRON  375 SOIL FERTILITY 8/6/2009 AGRI 626 - SOIL FERTILITY AND FERTILIZERS
AGRON  385 SOIL FERTILITY LABORATORY 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON  405 INTERNSHIP IN AGRONOMY 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON  450 CROPS TEAM 8/6/2009 AGRI 308 - CROPS JUDGING TEAM ACTIVITY
AGRON  455 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 
AGRONOMY

1/1/2000 CIS 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

AGRON  501 RANGE MANAGEMENT 8/6/2009 AGRI 213 - PASTURE AND FORAGE CROPS
AGRON  515 SOIL GENESIS AND CLASSIFI- 
CATION

8/6/2009 AGRI 631 - DEVELOPMENT AND CLASSIFICATION OF SOILS
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AGRON  550 FORAGE MANAGEMENT 
ANDUTILIZATION

8/6/2009 AGRI 306 - PASTURE AND FORAGE CROPS

AGRON  630 CROP IMPROVEMENT AND 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8/6/2009 AGRI 622 - CROP IMPROVEMENT

AGRON  635 SOIL CONSERVATION 
ANDMANAGEMENT

8/6/2009 AGRI 625 - SOIL AND WATER MANAGEMENT

AGRON  640 CROPPING SYSTEMS 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON 101 AGRONOMY ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON 202 INTRO PREC AG SOFTWARE 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON 650 INTEGRATED WEED MGNT 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AGRON 655 SITE SPECIFIC AGRIC 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AMETH  160 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN 
ETHNIC STUDIES Ⓢ

7/1/2009 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES

AMETH  560 TOPICS IN AMERICAN ETHNICSTUDIES 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

AMETH 352 AMER INDIAN PERSP 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
AMETH 354 ASIAN AMER PERSPECTIVES 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ANTH 200 INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

1/1/2000 SOC 145 - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

ANTH 201 INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY HONORS

1/1/2000 SOC 145 - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

ANTH 204 A GENERAL EDUC INTRO TOCULTURAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

1/1/2000 SOC 145 - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

ANTH 210 INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY, HONORS

7/1/2009 SOC 145 - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

ANTH 220 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTIC 
ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ

8/15/2010 SOC 245 - SWT: INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTIC 
ANTHROPOLOGY (TRANSFER ONLY) Ⓢ

ANTH 260 INTRODUCTION TO ARCHEOLOGY 8/15/2000 SOC 199 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ANTH 280 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY

1/1/2000 SOC 199 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

ANTH 281 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL 
ANTHROPOLOGY LABORATORY

8/15/2010 SOC 199 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

ANTH 301 INITIATION / ANTHROPOLOGY 1/1/2000 SOC 145 - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Ⓢ
ANTH 318 TOP / CULTURAL ANTH: ENGAGED 
ANTHROPOLOGY

1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

ANTH 323 TOP / LINGUISTIC ANTHROPOLOGY: 
LANGUAGE & GENDER

1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

ANTH 352 MUSEUM STUDIES TOPICS 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ANTH 388 TOP / PHYSICAL ANTH: FOOD AND 
SUBSISTANCE

1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

ANTH 510 KINSHIP AND MARRIAGE INCROSS-
CULTURAL PERSPECTIVE

7/1/2009 SOC 647 - COMPARATIVE CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTH 516 ETHNOMUSICOLOGY 1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
ANTH 522 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ANTH/WO- RLD 
SYSTEM & GLOBALIZATION

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

ANTH 528 TOP / LINGUISTIC ANTH: LANGUAGE 
AND IDENTITY

1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

ANTH 600 CULTURAL DYNAMICS 7/1/2009 SOC 460 - COMPARATIVE CULTURES AND SOCIETIES
ANTH 602 ANTHROPOLOGICAL THEORY 1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
ANTH 618 RELIGION IN CULTURE 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ANTH 630 INDIGENOUS PEOPLES AND CULTURES 
OF NORTH AMERICA

7/1/2009 SOC 647 - COMPARATIVE CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTH 680 SURVEY OF FORENSIC SCIENC- ES 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ANTH 720 FIELD METH LINGUIST 1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
ARAB 101 ARABIC I 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ARAB 102 ARABIC II 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ARAB 181 ARABIC I 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ARAB 182 ARABIC II 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ARCH 248 BUILDING SCIENCE 8/15/2010 TECS 380 - CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND TESTING
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ARCH 252 HIST DESIGN ENVIR 3 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ARCH 274 DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE I 1/1/2000 TECS 312 - GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES
ARCH 301 APPRECIATION OF ARCHITECT- URE 1/1/2000 ART 380 - SURVEY OF ART HISTORY
ARCH 302 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUD- IO I 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ARCH 325 ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN AND 
SOCIETY

1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ARCH 347 STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS 
INARCHITECTURE I

1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ARCH 350 HISTORY OF THE 
DESIGNEDENVIRONMENT III

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

ARCH 373 DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE II 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ARCH 433 BUILDING CONSTRUCTIONSYSTEM IN 
ARCHITECTURE

1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ARCH 472 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 
ARCHITECTURE

7/21/2009 TECS 415 - CONSTRUCTION GRAPHICS

ARE  310 INTRODUCTION TO AUTOCAD 7/21/2009 TECS 318 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERAIDED 
DRAFTING

ARE  311 CAD IN ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

7/21/2009 TECS 355 - COMPUTER-AIDED DRAFTING

ARE  411 ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERINGDESIGN 7/21/2009 TECS 415 - CONSTRUCTION GRAPHICS

ARE 020 SEM/ARCH ENGG 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ARE 295 INTRO TO BLDG SYS 1/1/2000 TECS 475 - MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
ART  100 2-DIMENSIONAL DESIGN 8/6/2009 ART 240 - BASIC DESIGN
ART  105 ART CAREERS SEMINAR 8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ART  106 ART APPRECIATION Ⓢ 1/15/2018 ART 180 - FUNDAMENTALS AND APPRECIATION OF ART Ⓢ

ART  180 2D DESIGN Ⓢ 5/15/2020 ART 103 - 2-D DESIGN Ⓢ
ART  190 DRAWING I Ⓢ 8/6/2009 ART 101 - DRAWING I Ⓢ
ART  195 SURVEY OF ART HISTORY I Ⓢ 8/6/2009 ART 201 - SURVEY OF ART HISTORY I Ⓢ
ART  196 SURVEY OF ART HISTORY II Ⓢ 8/6/2009 ART 202 - SURVEY OF ART HISTORY II Ⓢ
ART  200 3D DESIGN Ⓢ 8/15/2010 ART 104 - 3-D DESIGN Ⓢ
ART  205 GRAPHIC DESIGN TECHNIQUES 1/1/2000 ART 243 - GRAPHIC DESIGN I
ART  210 DRAWING II 1/1/2000 ART 215 - DRAWING II
ART  220 WATER MEDIA I 1/1/2000 ART 321 - WATERCOLOR PAINTING
ART  225 FIGURE DRAWING I 8/6/2009 ART 310 - FIGURE DRAWING
ART  230 SCULPTURE I 8/6/2009 ART 230 - SCULPTURE I
ART  235 PRINTMAKING I 8/6/2009 ART 250 - PRINTMAKING I
ART  245 INTRODUCTION TO OILPAINTING 8/6/2009 ART 220 - INTRODUCTION TO PAINTING
ART  265 CERAMICS I 8/6/2009 ART 260 - CERAMICS I
ART  270 METALSMITHING I 8/6/2009 ART 246 - PHOTOGRAPHY AND CULTURE
ART  290 TYPE AND DESIGN PRINCIPLES 8/6/2009 ART 348 - TYPOGRAPHY I
ART  295 PHOTOGRAPHY IN ART I 8/6/2009 ART 244 - BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY I
ART  330 DIGITAL TECHNIQUES INVISUAL ART 8/15/2010 ART 399 - ART ELECTIVE
ART  425 ART FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 8/6/2009 ART 300 - ELEMENTARY ART METHODS Ⓢ
ART  565 CERAMICS II 8/6/2009 ART 360 - CERAMICS II
ART  570 MIXED MEDIA PAINTING WORKSHOP 8/6/2009 ART 420 - PAINTING
ART  575 GRAPHIC DESIGN AND ILLUST- RATION 8/6/2009 ART 347 - GRAPHIC DESIGN II

ART  602 TWENTIETH CENTURY ARTHISTORY III 8/15/2010 ART 399 - ART ELECTIVE
ART  608 SPECIAL STUDIES IN ART 8/15/2010 ART 399 - ART ELECTIVE
ART  612 RENAISSANCE ART HISTORY 8/6/2009 ART 484 - RENAISSANCE/BAROQUE ART HISTORY
ART  622 BAROQUE ART HISTORY 8/6/2009 ART 484 - RENAISSANCE/BAROQUE ART HISTORY
ART  642 NINETEENTH CENTURY ART HISTORY 8/6/2009 ART 486 - 18TH-19TH CENTURY ART HISTORY
ART 102 CERAMICS FOR NON-MAJORS 1/1/2000 ART 260 - CERAMICS I
ART 300 SS/IN ART: CRS TPC: FUND JEWELRY 
DSGN/PROCESS

1/1/2000 ART 398 - ART STUDIO COURSE ELECTIVE

ART 310 GRAPH DES STUDIO 1 1/1/2000 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ART 325 FIGURE DRAWING 1 1/1/2000 ART 310 - FIGURE DRAWING
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ART 365 CERAMICS 1 1/1/2000 ART 260 - CERAMICS I
ART 400 COMP IMG / GRAPHIC DES 1/1/2000 ART 245 - COMPUTER-ASSISTED GRAPHICS DESIGN I
ART 455 IND STU/PAINTING: CRS TPC: FOREIGN 
STUDIES IN ART

1/1/2000 ART 399 - ART ELECTIVE

ART 550 20TH CENT ART HIST 2 1/1/2000 ART 487 - 20TH-CENTURY ART HISTORY
ART 576 ADV TYPOGRAPHY 1/1/2000 ART 348 - TYPOGRAPHY I
ART 580 GRAPH DES SENIOR STUDIO: VISUAL 
COM  SR STUDIO

1/1/2000 ART 476 - ART APPRENTICESHIP

ART 630 FOREIGN ST/STUDIO AR 1/1/2000 ART 398 - ART STUDIO COURSE ELECTIVE
ASI  101 ANIMAL SCIENCES & INDUSTRY 
ORIENTATION

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  102 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL SCIENCE 8/10/2009 AGRI 111 - ANIMAL SCIENCE
ASI  105 ANIMAL SCIENCES ANDINDUSTRY 8/10/2009 AGRI 114 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION AND 

EVALUATION I
ASI  106 DAIRY AND POULTRY SCIENCE 8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  107 COMPANION ANIMAL AND HORSE LAB 8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  290 MICROCOMPUTER APP IN ANIM- AL 
SCIENCES & INDUSTRY

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  300 PRINCIPLES OF LIVESTOCKFEEDING 1/1/2000 AGRI 214 - PRINCIPLES OF FEEDING
ASI  315 LIVESTOCK AND MEAT EVALUATION 8/10/2009 AGRI 114 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION AND 

EVALUATION I
ASI  318 FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION 1/1/2000 AGRI 214 - PRINCIPLES OF FEEDING
ASI  320 PRINCIPLES OF FEEDING 8/10/2009 AGRI 617 - ANIMAL NUTRITION
ASI  350 MEAT SCIENCE 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  370 PRINCIPLES OF MEAT EVALUATION 8/10/2009 AGRI 114 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION AND 

EVALUATION I
ASI  395 CLASSIFICATION, GRADING, AND 
SELECTION OF MEATS

1/1/2000 AGRI 114 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION AND 
EVALUATION I

ASI  396 DAIRY CATTLE JUDGING 1/1/2000 AGRI 114 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION AND 
EVALUATION I

ASI  400 FARM ANIMAL REPRODUCTION 8/10/2009 AGRI 616 - REPRODUCTIVE PHYSIOLOGY OF DOMESTIC 
ANIMALS

ASI  403 FOALING 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  420 ADVANCED DAIRY CATTLEJUDGING 1/1/2000 AGRI 212 - TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK SELECTION & 

EVALUATION II
ASI  422 LIVESTOCK SALES MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  445 ADVANCED HORSE TRAININGAND 
MANAGEMENT

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  450 PRINCIPLES OF LIVESTOCKSELECTION 8/10/2009 AGRI 312 - ADVANCED TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK 
SELECTION III

ASI  470 FORM AND FUNCTION IN LIVESTOCK 8/10/2009 AGRI 312 - ADVANCED TECHNIQUES OF LIVESTOCK 
SELECTION III

ASI  490 MICROCOMPUTER APP IN ANIM- AL 
SCIENCES AND INDUSTRY

1/1/2000 CIQM 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ASI  500 GENETICS 8/10/2009 AGRI 615 - GENETICS OF LIVESTOCK IMPROVEMENT
ASI  510 ANIMAL BREEDING PRINCIPLES 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  515 BEEF SCIENCE 8/10/2009 AGRI 610 - BEEF CATTLE PRODUCTION AND 

MANAGEMENT
ASI  520 COMPANION ANIMAL MANAGEME- NT 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  521 HORSE SCIENCE 8/10/2009 AGRI 417 - HORSE PRODUCTION
ASI  533 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 8/10/2009 AGRI 313 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF DOMESTIC 

ANIMALS
ASI  535 SWINE SCIENCE 8/10/2009 AGRI 611 - SWINE PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT
ASI  540 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL DISEASE 
CONTROL

8/10/2009 AGRI 430 - LARGE ANIMAL DISEASES

ASI  580 ANIMAL SCIENCES ANDINDUSTRY 
SEMINAR

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
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ASI  595 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN AN- IMAL 
SCIENCE & AGRICULTURE

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  599 ANIMAL SCIENCE INTERNSHIP 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  621 DAIRY CATTLE MANAGEMENT 8/10/2009 AGRI 409 - DAIRY CATTLE PRODUCTION AND 

MANAGEMENT
ASI  650 IDENTIFICATION AND 
DATAMANAGEMENT OF FOOD ANIMALS

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI  675 MONOGASTRIC NUTRITION 8/10/2009 AGRI 617 - ANIMAL NUTRITION
ASI  680 RUMINANT NUTRITION 8/10/2009 AGRI 618 - RUMINANT NUTRITION
ASI  681 DAIRY CATTLE NUTRITION 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI  695 PRINCIPLES OF EQUINE EXERCISE 
PHYSIOLOGY

8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

ASI 302 INTRO FOOD SCIENCE 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI 325 CON/PERF APPR HORSES 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI 480 AN SCI / LND CAREER PREP 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI 660 STUDY ABRD / ANIMAL SCI 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ASI 661 ASI PR/SPC HRSE TRN 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AT 110 APPAREL AND TEXTILES ORIENTATION 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 245 APPAREL AND TEXTILEINDUSTRY 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 265 TEXTILES 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 300 APPAREL PRODUCTION I 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 325 APPAREL AND TEXTILE STOREOPERATION 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

AT 330 APPAREL CONSUMERS ANDSOCIETY 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 340 AESTHETICS OF APPAREL ANDTEXTILES 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 350 CURR CHAL & FUTURE OPP 1/1/2000 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
AT 400 FASHION ILLUSTRATION 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 410 APPAREL PRODUCTION II 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AT 430 HISTORY OF APPAREL FASHIO- N: 
RENAISSANCE TO PRESENT

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

AT 655 APPAREL PATTERN DEVELOPME- NT I 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ATM  101 INTRO TO BIOL & AGRICULTU- RAL 
ENGINEERING & TECH

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ATM  160 ENGINEERED SYSTEMS AND TE- 
CHNOLOGY IN AGRICULTURE

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ATM  250 CHEMICAL APPLICATION SYSTEMS 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ATM  251 CHEMICAL APPLICATION SYSTEM 
LABORATORY

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ATM  455 ENGINES AND POWER TRANSFER 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ATM  511 AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGSYSTEMS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ATM  515 PROBLEMS IN AGRICULTURAL 
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ATM  550 PRECISION 
AGRICULTURETECHNOLOGIES

8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ATM  661 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ATM 450 SENSORS / CONTROLS 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ATM 460 INTRN / AGR TECH MGMT 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ATM 545 PROC & STORAGE GRAINS 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ATM 558 HYDRO & SOIL EROS MGMT 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
AVT  100 INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION 1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
AVT 240 INTRO / AIR TRAFFIC CONTR 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 242 AVIATION METEOROLOGY 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 250 SAFE / SEC AIRPT GRD OPER 1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
AVT 340 HUMAN FACTORS / AVIATION 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 386 AERODYNAMICS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 440 AIR CARRIER OPERATIONS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 445 AVIATION LAW 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 450 AVIATION SAFETY MGMT 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
AVT 451 SYSTEM SAFETY 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
Articulations may be modified at any time. See page 1 for additional notes. Page # 7



AVT 482 AVIATION ETHICS & LEAD, 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
BAE  101 INTRO TO BIOL & AGRICULTU- RAL 
ENGINEERING & TECH

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

BAE  131 INTRO DESIGN FOR BIOLOGIC- AL & 
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

BAE  231 BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINE- ERING 
PROJECT I

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

BAE  350 AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY SYSTEMS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
BAE  351 AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY SYSTEMS 
LAB

8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

BAE 020 ENGG ASSEMBLY 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 331 PRO PRAC BIO SYS EN DES 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 345 PROP BIOL MATERIALS 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 346 PROP BIOL MATERIALS LAB 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 445 BIOLOGICAL ENGG FUNDS 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 450 OFF ROAD MACH PWR COMP 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
BAE 460 COMP STAT TOOLS ENG 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 545 BIOLOGICAL PROCESS ENGR 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BAE 626 BIOSEP 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
BIOCH  110 BIOCHEMISTRY AND SOCIETY 8/15/2010 CHEM 199 - CHEMISTRY ELECTIVE
BIOCH  111 BIOCHEMISTRY & SOCIETY 
LABORATORY

8/15/2010 CHEM 199 - CHEMISTRY ELECTIVE

BIOCH  265 INTRODUCTORY ORGANIC AND 
BIOCHEMISTRY

6/30/2009 CHEM 114 - GENERAL CHEMISTRY II

BIOCH  521 GENERAL BIOCHEMISTRY 6/30/2009 CHEM 360 - ESSENTIALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCH  522 GENERAL BIOCHEMISTRY LABO- 
RATORY

6/30/2009 CHEM 360L - ESSENTIALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY

BIOL 100 BIOLOGY ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 BIOL 199 - BIOLOGY ELECTIVE
BIOL 101 CONCEPTS OF BIOLOGY Ⓢ 1/1/2019 BIOL 100 - HUMAN BIOLOGY

BIOL 102 - LABORATORY EXPERIENCES IN BIOLOGY Ⓢ
BIOL 198 GENERAL BIOLOGY AND LAB Ⓢ 1/1/2000 BIOL 180L - PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LABORATORY

BIOL 180 - PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY Ⓢ
BIOL 201 ORGANISMIC BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 260 - ZOOLOGY Ⓢ
BIOL 210 GENERAL BOTANY 1/1/2000 BIOL 130 - INTRODUCTORY BOTANY
BIOL 240 STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OF THE 
HUMAN BODY

1/1/2000 BIOL 230 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I Ⓢ

BIOL 303 ECOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROBLEMS Ⓢ

7/20/2009 BIOL 200 - HUMANS AND THE ENVIRONMENT Ⓢ

BIOL 310 BIOETHICS 7/20/2009 IDS 400 - BIOETHICS
BIOL 330 PUBLIC HEALTH BIOLOGY 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
BIOL 340 STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OFTHE 
HUMAN BODY Ⓢ

7/20/2000 BIOL 230 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I
BIOL 230L - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I LABORATORY
BIOL 231 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II
BIOL 231L - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II LABORATORY 
Ⓢ

BIOL 341 HUMAN BODY I 1/1/2000 BIOL 346 - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY
BIOL 346L - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY

BIOL 365 PRACTICUM IN BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 476 - INTERNSHIP IN BIOLOGY
BIOL 397 TOPICS IN BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 470 - PROBLEMS IN BIOLOGY
BIOL 401 ORGANISMIC BIOLOGY Ⓢ 8/1/2025 BIOL 182 - DIVERSITY OF LIFE

BIOL 182L - DIVERSITY OF LIFE LABORATORY
BIOL 404 BIOLOGY OF AGING 7/20/2009 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

BIOL 433 WILDLIFE CONSERVATION 8/15/2010 BIOL 399 - BIOLOGY ELECTIVE
BIOL 441 HUMAN BODY I Ⓢ 1/1/2020 BIOL 230 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I

BIOL 230L - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I LABORATORY 
Ⓢ
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BIOL 442 HUMAN BODY II 1/1/2020 BIOL 231 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II
BIOL 231L - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II LABORATORY 
Ⓢ

BIOL 450 MODERN GENETICS 7/20/2009 BIOL 325 - GENETICS
BIOL 455 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY Ⓢ 7/20/2009 BIOL 240L - MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY

BIOL 240 - MICROBIOLOGY FOR ALLIED HEALTH Ⓢ
BIOL 495 TOPICS IN BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 470 - PROBLEMS IN BIOLOGY
BIOL 500 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 495 - PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
BIOL 510 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 644 - DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
BIOL 511 DEVELOPMENTAL 
BIOLOGYLABORATORY

7/20/2009 BIOL 644L - DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY LABORATORY

BIOL 515 BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 627 - BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY
BIOL 529 FUNDAMENTALS OF ECOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 395 - ECOLOGY
BIOL 530 PATHOGENIC MICROBIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 675 - MICROBIOLOGY OF THE PATHOGENS
BIOL 541 CELL BIOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 435 - CELLULAR BIOLOGY
BIOL 542 ICHTHYOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 673 - ICHTHYOLOGY
BIOL 543 ORNITHOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 650 - ORNITHOLOGY
BIOL 544 MAMMALOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 651 - MAMMALOGY
BIOL 551 TAXONOMY OF FLOWERINGPLANTS 7/20/2009 BIOL 610 - TAXONOMY OF FLOWERING PLANTS
BIOL 612 FRESHWATER ECOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 619 - AQUATIC ECOLOGY
BIOL 620 EVOLUTION 7/20/2009 BIOL 420 - EVOLUTION
BIOL 625 ANIMAL PARASITOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 642 - PARASITOLOGY
BIOL 632 ECOLOGY LABORATORY 7/20/2009 BIOL 395L - ECOLOGY LABORATORY
BIOL 642 PRINCIPLES OF CONSERVATION 
BIOLOGY

7/20/2009 BIOL 665 - BIODIVERSITY AND CONSERVATION BIOLOGY

BIOL 670 IMMUNOLOGY 7/20/2009 BIOL 648 - IMMUNOLOGY
BIOL 671 IMMUNOLOGY LAB 7/20/2009 BIOL 648L - IMMUNOLOGY LABORATORY
BIOL 684 WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 
ANDTECHNIQUES

7/20/2009 BIOL 697 - WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

BIOL 696 FISHERIES MANAGEMENT AND 
TECHNIQUES

7/20/2009 BIOL 699 - FISHERIES MANAGEMENT

BUS  110 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 8/15/2010 MGT 199 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
BUS  215 BUSINESS LAW 1/1/2000 GBUS 204 - BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ
BUS  251 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1/1/2000 ACCT 203 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I Ⓢ
BUS  252 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 8/10/2009 ACCT 204 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II Ⓢ
BUS  315 SUPERVISORY MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
CC 110 INTRO COMPUTING 1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CE 101 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENG- INEERING 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 202 CIVIL ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 212 ELEMENTARY SURVEYING ENGINEERING 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 301 CE PROB SOLVING II 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 331 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS A 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 332 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS ALABORATORY 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 333 STATICS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 501 PROJECT ECONOMIC EVAL 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 502 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 503 PROJECT DELIVERY 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 522 SOIL MECHANICS I 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 528 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 530 STATICS AND DYNAMICS 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
CE 533 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 534 MECHANICS OF MATERIALLABORATORY 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 537 INTRODUCTION TO STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
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CE 541 CE MATERIALS I 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 542 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INSTEEL 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 544 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INCONCRETE 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 550 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERI- NG 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 552 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 563 ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERINGFUNDAMENTALS

1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 565 WATER AND WASTEWATER ENGINEERING 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CE 571 INTRO TO TRANSP ENGR 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CE 585 CIVIL ENGINEERING PROJECT 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CHE  110 CURRENT TOPICS IN CHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CHE  320 CHEMICAL PROCESS ANALYSIS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CHE  354 BASIC CONCEPTS IN MATERIA- LS 
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CHE  355 FUNDAMENTALS OF MECHANICAL 
PROPERTIES

8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CHE  356 CORROSION 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CHE 670 SEM / SUSTAINABILITY 1/1/2000 CHEM 399 - CHEMISTRY ELECTIVE
CHINE  101 CHINESE I 8/6/2009 MLNG 231 - BEGINNING CHINESE I
CHINE  102 CHINESE II 8/6/2009 MLNG 232 - BEGINNING CHINESE II
CHINE 201 CHINESE 3 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
CHINE 202 CHINESE 4 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
CHINE 501 CHINESE 5 1/1/2000 MLNG 399 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
CHINE 599 SS IN CHINESE: TOP/LIT RDG 
AMERICAN CULTURE

1/1/2000 MLNG 399 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE

CHM  110 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Ⓢ 6/30/2009 CHEM 100 - THE CHEMIST'S VIEW OF THE WORLD Ⓢ
CHM  111 GENERAL CHEMISTRY LABORAT- ORY 6/30/2009 CHEM 105 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CHEMISTRY 

LABORATORY Ⓢ
CHM  190 ELEMENTARY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1/1/2000 CHEM 114 - GENERAL CHEMISTRY II
CHM  200 FRONTIERS IN CHEMISTRY 6/30/2009 CHEM 101 - ORIENTATION TO CHEMISTRY
CHM  210 CHEMISTRY I Ⓢ 1/1/2000 CHEM 120L - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY LABORATORY I

CHEM 120 - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY I Ⓢ
CHM  211 CHEMISTRY I RECITATION 8/15/2010 CHEM 199 - CHEMISTRY ELECTIVE
CHM  220 HONORS CHEMISTRY I 6/30/2009 CHEM 120 - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY I Ⓢ
CHM  230 CHEMISTRY II Ⓢ 6/30/2009 CHEM 122L - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY LABORATORY II

CHEM 122 - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY II Ⓢ
CHM  231 CHEMISTRY II RECITATION 8/15/2010 CHEM 199 - CHEMISTRY ELECTIVE
CHM  250 HONORS CHEMISTRY II 6/30/2009 CHEM 122 - UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY II Ⓢ
CHM  271 CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 1/1/2000 CHEM 250 - CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
CHM  315 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: A 
CHEMISTRY PERSPECTIVE

6/30/2009 CHEM 352 - ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY

CHM  350 GENERAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 6/30/2009 CHEM 304 - ESSENTIALS OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
CHM  351 GENERAL ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRYLABORATORY

6/30/2009 CHEM 304L - ESSENTIALS OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
LABORATORY

CHM  371 CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 6/30/2009 CHEM 350 - CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
CHM  499 PROBLEMS IN 
UNDERGRADUATECHEMISTRY

6/30/2009 CHEM 673 - PROBLEMS IN CHEMISTRY

CHM  500 GENERAL PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 6/30/2009 CHEM 430 - SURVEY OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
CHM  531 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 6/30/2009 CHEM 340 - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
CHM  532 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORAT- ORY 6/30/2009 CHEM 340L - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY I

CHM  550 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 6/30/2009 CHEM 342 - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II
CHM  551 ADVANCED ORGANIC LABORATO- RY 6/30/2009 CHEM 342L - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY II

CHM  566 INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OFANALYSIS 6/30/2009 CHEM 656 - INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS
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CHM  585 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 6/30/2009 CHEM 632 - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY: CHEMICAL 
THERMODYNAMICS

CHM  595 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II 6/30/2009 CHEM 634 - PHYSICAL CHEM: QUANTUM MECHANICS & 
CHEM KINETICS

CHM  596 PHYSICAL METHODS LABORATO- RY 6/30/2009 CHEM 656L - ADVANCED INSTRUMENTAL AND PHYSICAL 
LABORATORY

CHM  600 SCIENTIFIC GLASSBLOWING 6/30/2009 CHEM 406 - INTRODUCTION TO SCIENTIFIC 
GLASSBLOWING

CHM  698 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1/1/2000 CHEM 666 - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
CIS  101 INTRO TO COMPUTING SYSTEM, INFOR 
SEARCH & SECURITY Ⓢ

8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CIS  102 INTRODUCTION TO SPREADSHE- ET 
APPLICATIONS

8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CIS  103 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE 
APPLICATIONS

8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CIS  104 INTRODUCTION TO WORD PROCESSING 
APPLICATIONS Ⓢ

8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CIS  105 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
PROGRAMMING

7/2/2009 MIS 201 - BUSINESS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT I

CIS  110 INTRODUCTION TO PERSONAL 
COMPUTING

1/1/2000 INF 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS Ⓢ

CIS  111 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER 
PROGRAMMING

7/2/2009 INF 320 - ELECTRONIC COMMERCE

CIS  115 INTRODUCTION TO 
COMPUTINGSCIENCE

8/15/2013 CSCI 121 - COMPUTER SCIENCE I

CIS  200 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOFTWARE DESIGN 7/2/2009 CSCI 121 - COMPUTER SCIENCE I

CIS  209 C PROGRAMMING FOR ENGINEE- RS 8/15/2010 CSCI 199 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CIS  300 DATA AND PROGRAM STRUCTUR- ES 6/5/2007 CSCI 251 - DATA STRUCTURES
CIS  301 LOGICAL FOUNDATIONS OF 
PROGRAMMING

7/2/2009 CSCI 241 - FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTING

CIS  308 C/C++LANGUAGE LABORATORY 8/15/2010 CSCI 399 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CIS  350 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 
ANDORGANIZATION

1/1/2000 CIQM 302 - ASSEMBLER PROGRAMMING

CIS  362 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 
PROGRAMMING

1/1/2000 CIQM 201 - COBOL PROGRAMMING I

CIS  415 COMPUTERS AND SOCIETY 7/2/2009 INF 315 - ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING
CIS  450 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 
ANDOPERATIONS

7/2/2009 CSCI 321 - ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE

CIS  462 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1/1/2000 CIQM 301 - COBOL PROGRAMMING II
CIS  490 SPECIAL TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/15/2010 CSCI 399 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE

CIS  497 SENIOR SEMINAR 7/2/2009 INF 605 - PRINCIPLES OF COMPUTER SECURITY AND 
FORENSICS

CIS  500 ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS AND DATA 
STRUCTURE

1/1/2000 CIQM 401 - APPLIED COMPUTING ALGORITHMS

CIS  501 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE ANDDESIGN 8/15/2010 CSCI 441 - SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

CIS  505 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMI- NG 
LANGUAGES

7/2/2009 MIS 201 - BUSINESS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT I

CIS  520 OPERATING SYSTEMS I 7/2/2009 CSCI 331 - OPERATING SYSTEMS
CIS  522 INTRODUCTION TO DATA STRUCTURES 7/2/2009 MIS 602 - INFORMATION SYSTEMS DESIGN AND 

DEVELOPMENT
CIS  525 TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND DATA 
COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

7/2/2009 INT 650 - INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS DESIGN

CIS  526 WEB INTERFACE DESIGN 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CIS  548 SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT 7/2/2009 MIS 300 - BUSINESS PROCESS ANALYSIS
CIS  551 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER AND 
INFORMATION SECURITY

7/14/2010 INF 605 - PRINCIPLES OF COMPUTER SECURITY AND 
FORENSICS
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CIS  560 DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS 7/2/2009 INF 603 - BIG DATA ANALYTICS
CIS  562 ENTERPRISE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 7/2/2009 MIS 602 - INFORMATION SYSTEMS DESIGN AND 

DEVELOPMENT
CIS  575 INTRODUCTION TO 
ALGORITHMANALYSIS

8/15/2010 CSCI 399 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE

CIS  597 INFORMATION SYSTEMS PROJE- CT 7/2/2009 MIS 610 - CULMINATING PROJECT OR EXPERIENCE IN MIS

CIS 015 SEM/UNDERGRADUATE 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
CIS 116 INTRO PROGRAMMING 1/1/2000 CSCI 199 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CIS 400 OO DSGN, IMPL, TESTING 1/1/2000 CSCI 399 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CLSCS  105 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY: LATIN AND 
GREEK FOR SCIENTISTS Ⓢ

8/15/2015 BIOL 245 - MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY Ⓢ

CMIS 105 INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE 1/1/2000 CIS 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

CMPSC  110 INTRODUCTION TO PERSONAL 
COMPUTING

1/1/2000 CIQM 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

CMPSC  200 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER 
PROGRAMMING

1/1/2000 CIQM 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

CMST 100 INTRODUCTION TOOPERATING 
SYSTEMS

8/15/2001 CIS 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

CMST 102 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY

8/15/2010 CSCI 199 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE

CMST 103 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMDESIGN 7/6/2009 CSCI 111 - SURVEY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

CMST 104 DATABASE MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 108 PC DESKTOP SOFTWARE 7/6/2009 INF 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 

SYSTEMS Ⓢ
CMST 115 GRAPHICS SOFTWARE APPLICA- TIONS 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CMST 135 WEB PAGE DEVELOPMENT I 8/15/2010 INF 250 - INTRODUCTION TO WEB DEVELOPMENT
CMST 137 FUNDAMENTALS OF VISUAL LITERACY 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

CMST 146 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 180 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE 
SYSTEMS & CMST 183 COMPUTER SYS STUDIO I

8/15/2010 INF 652 - DATABASE DESIGN AND PROGRAMMING

CMST 183 COMPUTER SYS STUDIO I
CMST 185 COMPUTER SYS STUDIO II
CMST 216 DIGITAL MEDIA I 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 225 COMMERCIAL SOFTWAREANALYSIS 1/15/2002 CIS 101 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER INFORMATION 

SYSTEMS
CMST 247 JAVA PROGRAMMING I 8/15/2010 CSCI 121 - COMPUTER SCIENCE I
CMST 250 NETWORKING I 8/15/2010 CSCI 199 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CMST 252 SYS & SOFTWARE FUND 1/1/2000 CSCI 399 - COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE
CMST 270 INTRODUCTION TO UNIX 8/15/2010 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 326 PAGE LAYOUT AND TYPE 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 336 DIGITAL MEDIA PROJECT 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CMST 347 JAVA PROGRAMMING II 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
CNRES 300 INTRO TO CONFLICT RES 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CNRES 529 TRAUMA/TRAUMATIC STRESS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CNRES 531 CORE CONFLICT RESOLTN 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CNRES 533 PREVENTION VIOLENCE 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
CNRES 534 CONFLT ORGANIZATIONS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CNS  200 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

CNS  231 STATICS A. 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CNS  320 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CNS  321 CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUESAND 
DETAILING

7/21/2009 TECS 485 - BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

CNS  325 CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS 7/21/2009 TECS 415 - CONSTRUCTION GRAPHICS
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CNS 016 SEM/CONSTRUCTION 8/15/2010 NO TRANSFER
CNS 100 CNS/MGMT ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CNS 110 HISTORY BLDG & CONST 1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
CNS 210 GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION I 1/1/2000 TECS 200 - ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
COMM 105 PUBLIC SPEAKING IA 8/10/2009 COMM 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ORAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
COMM 106 PUBLIC SPEAKING I Ⓢ 1/1/2000 COMM 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ORAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
COMM 109 PUBLIC SPEAKING 1A, HONORS 8/10/2009 COMM 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ORAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
COMM 210 FORENSICS PARTICIPATION 8/10/2009 COMM 107 - DEBATE AND FORENSIC PRACTICUM
COMM 311 BUSINESS AND 
PROFESSIONALSPEAKING

8/10/2009 COMM 414 - BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL SPEAKING

COMM 319 INTERCOLLEGIATE FORENSICS 8/10/2009 COMM 306 - ARGUMENTATION
COMM 32 THEORIES / HUMAN COMM 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 320 THEORIES OF 
HUMANCOMMUNICATION

8/15/2010 COMM 208 - COMMUNICATION AND THE INFORMATION 
SOCIETY

COMM 321 PUBLIC SPEAKING II 8/10/2009 COMM 205 - INTERMEDIATE SPEECH
COMM 322 INTERPERSONALCOMMUNICATION Ⓢ 8/10/2009 COMM 304 - INTERMEDIATE INTERPERSONAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
COMM 323 NONVERBAL COMMUNICATION 8/10/2009 COMM 600 - NONVERBAL CODES
COMM 325 ARGUMENTATION AND DEBATE 8/10/2009 COMM 306 - ARGUMENTATION
COMM 326 SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION 
METHODS

8/10/2009 COMM 605 - SMALL GROUP COMMUNICATION

COMM 328 PROFESSIONAL INTERVIEWING 8/10/2009 COMM 613 - RECRUITING AND INTERVIEWING 
TECHNIQUES

COMM 330 RHETORIC IN WESTERNTHOUGHT 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 399 HONORS SEMINAR SMALL GROUP 
COMMUNICATION

8/10/2009 COMM 605 - SMALL GROUP COMMUNICATION

COMM 420 GENDER COMMUNICATION 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 425 THEORIES OF ORGANIZATIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

COMM 431 CRISTICISM OF PUBLIC DISCOURSE 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 433 COMMUNICATION RESEARCH 
METHODS

1/1/2000 COMM 350 - COMMUNICATION RESEARCH METHODS

COMM 434 RHETORIC AND SOCIALMOVEMENTS 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

COMM 435 POLITICAL COMMUNICATION 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 450 SPECIAL STUDIES IN HUMAN 
DISCOURSE

8/10/2009 COMM 322 - TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION

COMM 465 COMMUNICATION / CONFLICT 1/1/2000 COMM 606 - CONFLICT MANAGEMENT THROUGH 
COMMUNICATION

COMM 470 RHETORIC OF COMMUNITYBUILDING 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

COMM 480 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATI- ON 8/10/2009 COMM 602 - INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION

COMM 526 PERSUASION 8/10/2009 COMM 601 - PERSUASION
COMM 535 COMMUNICATION & LEADERSHIP 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COMM 542 RELATIONAL COMMUNICATION 8/10/2009 COMM 604 - INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION
COMM 550 SENIOR COLLOQUIUM 8/10/2009 COMM 490 - ISSUES & APPLICATIONS IN 

COMMUNICATION
COMM 551 SENIOR HONORS THESIS 8/10/2009 COMM 490 - ISSUES & APPLICATIONS IN 

COMMUNICATION
COMM 552 COACHING & MENTORING 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
COT  150 THE HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS 8/15/2010 IDS 199 - TOPICS IN IDS (NON GEN ED)
COT 105 MASTERING ACAD CONV 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
COT 405 PROBLEM SOLVING FOR IPS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
COT 480 PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CRIM 261 CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEMS Ⓢ 8/1/2023 CRJ 101 - INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE Ⓢ
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CRIM 367 REAL WORLD CRIM 1/1/2000 CRJ 399 - CRIMINAL JUSTICE RESEARCH
CRIM 550 TECHNOCRIME 1/1/2000 CRJ 302 - DIGITAL AND CYBER CRIME
CRIM 572 THE DEATH PENALTY 1/1/2000 CRJ 675 - SEMINAR IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CRIM 582 CONSTRUCT CRIMINAL MIND 1/1/2000 CRJ 675 - SEMINAR IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CSD 343 COMMUNICATNO SCI & DISO 1/1/2000 SLP 160 - INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION 

DISORDERS
CSD 347 INTRO TO PHONETICS 1/1/2000 SLP 402 - CLINICAL PHONETICS
CSD 361 HEARING SCIENCE 1/1/2000 SLP 303 - SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCE
CSD 442 DEVEL PSYCHOLING 1/1/2000 SLP 399 - SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ELECTIVE
CSD 567 BASIC AUDIOLOGY 1/1/2000 SLP 464 - AUDIOLOGY
CT 131 CLOTHING AND SOCIETY 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CT 330 CLOTHING AND SOCIETY 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
CT 631 HISTORY OF COSTUME FROM1780 TO 
PRESENT

1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

DANCE  165 BALLET I 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE  171 JAZZ DANCE I 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE  181 TAP I 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE  205 DANCE AS AN ART FORM 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE  455 MOVEMENT EXPLORATION & CR- 
EATIVE DANCE FOR CHILDREN

8/10/2009 HHP 231 - FUNDAMENTAL MOTOR SKILLS

DANCE  599 INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN DANCE 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE 120 MODERN DANCE 1 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

DANCE 380 MUSICAL STAGE DANCE 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DAS  160 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN ETHNIC 
STUDIES

1/1/2000 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES

DAS  455 VIOLENCE, NONVIOLENCE ANDSOCIAL 
CHANGE

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

DAS 100 FRESHMAN SEMINAR 1/1/2000 UNIV 101 - FRESHMAN SEMINAR
DAS 189 INTRO UNIV HONORS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DAS 195 CAT COMMUNITY CONNECTNS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DAS 198 MODERN COMBATIVES 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DAS 199 TOP: THE AMERICAN STORY 1/1/2000 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
DAS 498 SOCIAL SCI CAPSTONE 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DED  102 TEACHING AS A CAREER 1/1/2000 BIOL 277 - EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE: BIOLOGY
DED  160 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN ETHNIC 
STUDIES

1/1/2000 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES

DED  189 INTRODUCTION TO THE UNIVE- SITY 
HONORS PROGRAM

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

DED  305 PROBLEMS IN EDUCATION: ART FOR 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

8/15/2014 ART 300 - ELEMENTARY ART METHODS Ⓢ

DED  318 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY FOR 
TEACHING & LEARNING

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

DED 075 ORIENT TCH EDUC/KSU 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
DED 100 PRE-PROF LAB EXPER 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
DEN  160 ENGINEERING CONCEPTS 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
DEN  450 IMPACT OF TECHNOLOGY ONSOCIETY 7/23/2009 IDS 390 - TECHNOLOGY IN SOCIETY

DEN 015 SEM/NEW STU ORIENT 1/1/2000 UNIV 103 - SUCCEEDING IN COLLEGE
DEN 060 REINSTATEMENT SUPPORT 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
DEN 120 SEM / MULTICULT ENRICH 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
DEN 161 ENG PROBLEMS SOLVING 1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
DEN 299 SEM/HNRS-ENGINEERING 1/1/2000 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
DEN 325 INTRO PERS/PROF DEVL 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
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DHE  160 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN ETHNIC 
STUDIES

1/1/2000 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES

DHE  189 INTRODUCTION TO THEUNIVERSITY 
HONORS PROGRAM

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

DHE 195 TOP: PRE-PHYS THERAPY 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
DIGME 137 FUND OF VISUAL LITERACY 1/1/2000 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ECE  210 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ECE  241 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING

8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ECE  519 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS ANDCONTROL 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECE  542 LOCAL AREA NETWORKING 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECED 210 INTRO/EARLY CHILD EDUCATION Ⓢ 8/1/2023 TEEC 321 - THE YOUNG CHILD Ⓢ
ECED 300 PROBLEMS IN EARLY CHILDHO- OD 
EDUCATION

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

ECED 310 EARLY CHILDHOOD 8/15/2014 TEEC 321 - THE YOUNG CHILD Ⓢ
ECED 313 PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXPER INEARLY 
CHILDHOOD UNIFIED

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

ECED 410 INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHI- 
LDHOOD EDUCATION Ⓢ

8/15/2014 TEEC 321 - THE YOUNG CHILD Ⓢ

ECED 428 EXCEPTIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY 
CHILDHOOD

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

ECED 466 LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT 8/15/2014 TEEC 323 - EMERGENT LITERACY
ECED 540 CURR. FOR COGNITIVE & LANG 
DEVELOPMENT OF YNG CHLDRN

8/15/2014 TEEC 365 - CURRICULUM IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

ECED 566 EMERGENT LITERACY 8/15/2014 TEEC 323 - EMERGENT LITERACY
ECET 100 BASIC ELECTRONICS 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECET 101 DIRECT CURRENT CIRCUITS 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECET 110 SEMICONDUCTOR ELECTRONICS 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECET 250 DIGITAL LOGIC 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ECET 350 MICROPROCESSOR FUNDAMENTA- LS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ECET 510 INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMI- CS 7/23/2009 ECON 302 - INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS

ECON 110 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 
Ⓢ

1/1/2000 ECON 202 - PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Ⓢ

ECON 111 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOM- ICS-
HONORS

7/22/2009 ECON 202 - PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS Ⓢ

ECON 120 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOM- ICS 
Ⓢ

1/1/2000 ECON 201 - PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS Ⓢ

ECON 510 INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMI- CS 1/1/2000 ECON 302 - INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS

ECON 520 INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMI- CS 7/1/2009 ECON 301 - INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS

ECON 521 INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMI- CS 
THEORY

7/23/2009 ECON 301 - INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS

ECON 524 SPORTS ECONOMICS 8/15/2010 ECON 399 - ECONOMICS ELECTIVE
ECON 527 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS 7/23/2009 ECON 378 - ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENERGY ECONOMICS

ECON 530 MONEY AND BANKING 1/1/2000 ECON 640 - MONEY AND BANKING
ECON 540 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 7/23/2009 ECON 651 - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ECON 555 URBAN AND REGIONAL ECONOM- ICS 7/23/2009 ECON 494 - INTRODUCTION TO REGIONAL ECONOMICS

ECON 620 LABOR ECONOMICS 7/23/2009 ECON 682 - LABOR ECONOMICS
ECON 630 INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMETR- ICS 7/23/2009 ECON 321 - QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ECON 633 PUBLIC FINANCE 7/23/2009 ECON 621 - PUBLIC FINANCE
ECON 640 INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATIONAND 
PUBLIC POLICY

7/23/2009 ECON 651 - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

Articulations may be modified at any time. See page 1 for additional notes. Page # 15



ECON 681 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 1/1/2000 ECON 644 - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS
ECON 686 BUSINESS FLUCTUATIONS 
ANDFORECASTING

7/23/2009 ECON 613 - ECONOMIC FLUCTUATION AND 
FORECASTING

EDADL 212 INTRO LEADERSHIP CONCEPT 1/1/2000 LDRS 199 - LEADERSHIP STUDIES ELECTIVE
EDAF 215 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY I 1/1/2000 ACES 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
EDAF 315 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY II 1/1/2000 CUIN 431 - EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
EDAF 622 EXCEPTIONAL CHILD IN THE REGULAR 
CLASSROOM

1/1/2000 SPED 601 - EDUCATING EXCEPTIONAL STUDENTS

EDAF 723 EXC CHILD REG CLS/EL 1/1/2000 TESP 302 - EDUCATING STUDENTS WITH EXCEPTIONALITIES 
Ⓢ

EDCEP  103 HEALTHFUL AND SAFE COLLEGE LIFE 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

EDCEP  111 THE UNIVERSITY EXPERIENCE 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDCEP  120 ACADEMIC AND CAREER DECIS- 
IONS

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

EDCEP  202 CAREER AND LIFE PLANNING 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDCEP  215 EDUCATIONAL IMPLICATIONS OF 
GROWTH & DEVELOMENT

1/1/2000 ACES 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

EDCEP  315 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 1/1/2000 ELEM 431 - EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
EDCEP  502 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COUN- 
SELING & EDUCATIONAL PSYCH

8/15/2010 PSY 474 - INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY I

EDCEP 109 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTION 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCEP 160 DEVELOP AND INTEGRITY 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCEP 311 GUIDANCE PARAPROFESS 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCEP 525 INTPERS RELATN SCHL 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDCEP 824 DEV LIFE/SCH COUNSELORS 1/1/2000 COUN 829 - LIFESPAN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
EDCEP 951 MULTICULTURAL COUNSL 1/1/2000 COUN 840 - SOCIAL AND CULTURAL FOUNDATIONS OF 

COUNSELING
EDCI 110 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Ⓢ 1/1/2021 TEEL 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Ⓢ
EDCI 200 TEACHING AS A CAREER 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 230 EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 300 PRINCIPLES OF ELEMENTARY 
EDUCATION

1/1/2000 ACES 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION

EDCI 310 FOUNDATIONS OF ED 1/1/2000 TEEL 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Ⓢ
EDCI 315 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 318 ED TECH/TCH/LEARN Ⓢ 1/1/2000 TECS 301 - INTRODUCTION TO INSTRUCTIONAL 

TECHNOLOGY Ⓢ
EDCI 320 CORE TEACHING SKILLS 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 400 NEW LIT CONTEMP CLASSRM 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 729 MID-LEV MATH-TEACHERS 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDCI 740 CULTURE & LANG IN CLASSR 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDCI 786 TOP: BRAIN-BAS LIT INSTRUC 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDCI 943 PRIN COLLEGE TEACH 1/1/2000 TNSF 800 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDEL 200 TEACHING AS A CAREER 8/15/2010 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 220 ORIENT ELEMENTARY/MID SCH 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 230 EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE 8/15/2010 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 250 HEALTH AND MOVEMENT EDUCATION 
IN ELEM. CLASSROOMS Ⓢ

7/13/2009 HHP 415 - HEALTH & PHYS ED METH & CURR FOR ELEM 
EDUCATORS

EDEL 270 ARTS FOR ELEMENTARYSCHOOLS Ⓢ 1/1/2000 ART 300 - ELEMENTARY ART METHODS Ⓢ
EDEL 300 PRINCIPLES OF ELEMENTARY 
EDUCATION

1/1/2000 EAC 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION

EDEL 310 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION 7/13/2009 TEEL 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Ⓢ
EDEL 320 CORE TEACHING SKILLS AND LAB 8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 350 HEALTH & MOVEMENT EDUC 
INELEMENTARY CLASSROOMS

8/15/2007 HHP 415 - HEALTH & PHYS ED METH & CURR FOR ELEM 
EDUCATORS

EDEL 379 PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR THE 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHER

1/1/2000 HHP 410 - ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
METHODS

EDEL 410 BLOCK B PRACTICUM: K-6 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 411 TEACHING LITERACY: K-12 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
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EDEL 412 TEACHING SCIENCE: K-6 7/13/2009 TEEL 361 - ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SCIENCE METHODS
EDEL 413 CLASSROOM ASSESSMENT: K-6 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 414 TEACHING CULTURALLY & LIN- 
GUISTICALLY DIVERSE LEARN

7/13/2009 TEEL 230 - DIVERSE LEARNERS

EDEL 415 TEACHING METHODS FOR 
MATHEMATICS, PK-2

1/1/2000 MATH 180 - CONCEPTS OF ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS

EDEL 420 BLOCK A CLIN EXPER 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 430 BLOCK B PRACTICUM 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 460 BLOCK C PRACTICUM: K-6 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 461 TEACHING LITERACY: GRADES3-6 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDEL 462 TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES: K-6 7/13/2009 TEEL 363 - SOCIAL STUDIES METHODS
EDEL 463 TEACHING MATHEMATICS: K-6 7/13/2009 TEEL 360 - MATHEMATICS METHODS
EDEL 464 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT AND 
DISCIPLINE: K-6

1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDEL 502 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ELEMENTARY 
EDUCATION

1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDEL 585 TEACHING INTERNSHIP IN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOLS

1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDETC  318 INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA 
ANDTECHNOLOGY

8/15/2000 TECS 290 - INTRODUCTION TO INSTRUCTIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY

EDSEC  200 TEACHING AS A CAREER 8/15/2010 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC  230 EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE 8/15/2010 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC  250 SCIENTIFIC PRINCIPLES OF 
COACHING

7/22/2009 HHP 290 - INTRODUCTION TO COACHING

EDSEC  298 COACHING AND OFFICIATING 
WRESTLING

7/22/2009 HHP 353 - COACHING OF WRESTLING

EDSEC  310 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION 7/13/2009 TEEL 202 - FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Ⓢ
EDSEC  455 TEACHING IN A MULTICULTUR- AL 
SOCIETY

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDSEC  477 MIDDLE LEVEL/SECONDARY READING 8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDSEC  528 SOCIAL STUDIES COLLOQUIUM 8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC  544 SOCIAL STUDIES METHODS FOR 
SECONDARY & MIDDLE SCHOOLS

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDSEC  545 SOCIAL STUDIES METHODS 
PRACTICUM

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDSEC  786 CONTENT READING 1/1/2000 CUIN 582 - CONTENT AREA READING
EDSEC 102 TEACHING AS A CAREER 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 215 INFO PROCESSING 1/1/2000 TEEL 199 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 315 ADMIN DATA APPLICATN 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 328 SOC STUD COLLOQUIUM I 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 376 CORE TCH SKLS/SEC/ML 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 405 MIDDLE LEVEL EDUCATN 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 415 ADM SUPPORT SERV / TCH 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 416 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 471 OFFICE SYS / PROCEDURES 1/1/2000 GBUS 399 - GENERAL BUSINESS ELECTIVE
EDSEC 510 CAREER PATHWAYS / FCS ED 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 532 BUS METH SEC / MID SCH 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 533 PRC / BUSINESS METHODS 1/1/2000 GBUS 399 - GENERAL BUSINESS ELECTIVE
EDSEC 534 FAMILY / CNSMR SCI METH 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 535 PRC / FAM / CONSUM SCI METH 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 586 TCH PART PHYS ED 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSEC 620 PRIN PHIL VOC EDUC 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
EDSEC 621 PRG PLN CAREER / TC ED COURSE 
TOPIC: BUSINESS

1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

EDSP 224 EXCEPTIONAL CHILD IN THE REGULAR 
CLASSROOM Ⓢ

8/1/2023 TESP 302 - EDUCATING STUDENTS WITH EXCEPTIONALITIES 
Ⓢ

EDSP 323 EXCEPTIONAL STUDENTS INTHE 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

1/1/2000 TESP 399 - SPECIAL EDUCATION ELECTIVE
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EDSP 324 EXCEPTIONAL CHILD IN THE REGULAR 
CLASSROOM Ⓢ

1/1/2000 TESP 302 - EDUCATING STUDENTS WITH EXCEPTIONALITIES 
Ⓢ

EDSP 415 MANUAL COMM I 1/1/2000 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE
EDSP 710 EDUCATION OF EXCEPTIONAL 
INDIVIDUALS

1/1/2000 SPED 601 - EDUCATING EXCEPTIONAL STUDENTS

EDSP 722 PSYCHOLOGY OF 
EXCEPTIONALCHILDREN

1/1/2000 SPED 341 - EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN AND YOUTH

EDSP 723 THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD IN THE 
REGULAR CLASSROOM

1/1/2000 SPED 341 - EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN AND YOUTH

EDSP 763 EDUCATION OF EXCEPTIONAL 
CHILDREN

1/1/2000 SPED 341 - EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN AND YOUTH

EECE 015 NEW ST ASSEMBLY 1/1/2000 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
EECE 210 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

7/13/2009 PHYS 221 - STATICS

EECE 241 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING

1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE

EECE 557 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY I 7/14/2009 PHYS 632 - ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
EECE 577 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY I 7/13/2009 PHYS 632 - ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
ENG  100 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 1/1/2000 ENG 101 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION I Ⓢ
ENG  120 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 1/1/2000 ENG 102 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION II Ⓢ
ENGL 100 EXPOSITORY WRITING I Ⓢ 1/1/2000 ENG 101 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION I Ⓢ
ENGL 110 ENGLISH HONORS COMPOSI-TION I 1/1/2000 ENG 101 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION I Ⓢ
ENGL 120 EXPOSITORY WRITING II 1/1/2000 ENG 102 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION II Ⓢ
ENGL 125 ENGLISH HONORS COMPOSI-TION II 1/1/2000 ENG 102 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION II Ⓢ
ENGL 200 EXPOSITORY WRITING II Ⓢ 1/1/2000 ENG 102 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION II Ⓢ
ENGL 209 INTRODUCTION TO FICTION 1/1/2000 ENG 327 - LITERATURE MATTERS
ENGL 210 HONORS ENGLISH 1/1/2000 ENG 102 - ENGLISH COMPOSITION II Ⓢ
ENGL 220 FICTION INTO FILM 8/15/2010 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 230 CLASSICAL CULTURES 8/15/2010 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 250 FORMS OF LITERATURE 1/1/2000 ENG 126 - INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE Ⓢ
ENGL 251 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE Ⓢ 1/1/2000 ENG 126 - INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE Ⓢ
ENGL 252 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY STUDIES 1/1/2000 ENG 307 - INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY ANALYSIS AND 

THEORY
ENGL 253 SHORT STORY 7/14/2009 ENG 327 - LITERATURE MATTERS
ENGL 260 BRITISH LITERATURE 1/1/2000 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 261 BRITISH LITERATURE: MEDIE- VAL AND 
RENAISSANCE

1/1/2000 ENG 126 - INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE Ⓢ

ENGL 270 AMERICAN LITERATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 251 - SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATURE I Ⓢ
ENGL 285 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN ETHNIC 
LITERATURES

8/15/2010 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE

ENGL 287 GREAT BOOKS 8/15/2010 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 295 SELECTED STUDIES IN ENGLI- SH 8/15/2010 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 300 EXPOSITORY WRITING III 7/14/2009 ENG 446 - ADVANCED COMPOSITION
ENGL 302 TECHNICAL WRITING 7/14/2009 ENG 603 - TECHNICAL AND PROFESSIONAL WRITING
ENGL 310 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY STUDIES 7/14/2009 ENG 307 - INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY ANALYSIS AND 

THEORY
ENGL 320 THE SHORT STORY 1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE
ENGL 330 FICTION 7/14/2009 ENG 327 - LITERATURE MATTERS
ENGL 335 FILM 8/15/2010 ENG 399 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 340 POETRY 8/15/2010 ENG 399 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 345 DRAMA 1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE
ENGL 350 INTRODUCTION TO SHAKESPEA- RE 7/14/2009 ENG 664 - MAJOR BRITISH AUTHORS
ENGL 355 LITERATURE FOR CHILDREN Ⓢ 7/14/2009 TEEL 260 - CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Ⓢ
ENGL 361 BRITISH SURVEY I 7/14/2009 ENG 261 - SURVEY OF BRITISH LITERATURE I
ENGL 362 BRITISH SURVEY II 7/14/2009 ENG 262 - SURVEY OF BRITISH LITERATURE II
ENGL 365 BRITISH LITERATURE:ENLIGHTENMENT 
TO MODERN

1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE

ENGL 370 AMERICAN LITERATURE: COLONIAL 
THROUGH ROMANTIC

1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE
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ENGL 375 AMERICAN LITERATURE: REALISTS AND 
MODERNS

1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE

ENGL 381 AMERICAN SURVEY I Ⓢ 7/14/2009 ENG 251 - SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATURE I Ⓢ
ENGL 382 AMERICAN SURVEY II Ⓢ 8/15/2010 ENG 252 - SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATURE II Ⓢ
ENGL 385 SELECTED AMERICAN ETHNIC 
LITERATURES

7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE

ENGL 386 AFRICAN AMERICAN LITERATU- RES 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 387 AMERICAN INDIAN LITERATUR- ES 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 388 ASIAN AMERICAN LITERATURES 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 389 LATINA/O LITERATURES 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 390 FABLE AND FANTASY 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 395 TOPICS IN ENGLISH 7/14/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENGL 399 HONORS SEMINAR IN ENGLISH 7/14/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENGL 400 ADVANCED EXPOSITORY WRITI- NG 
FOR PROSPECTIVE TEACHER

7/14/2009 ENG 446 - ADVANCED COMPOSITION

ENGL 410 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING 1/1/2000 ENG 146 - INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING Ⓢ

ENGL 415 WRITTEN COMMUNICATION 
FORENGINEERS

7/14/2009 ENG 603 - TECHNICAL AND PROFESSIONAL WRITING

ENGL 417 WRITTEN COMMUNICATION FORTHE 
WORKPLACE

7/14/2009 ENG 603 - TECHNICAL AND PROFESSIONAL WRITING

ENGL 420 TOPICS IN FILM 7/14/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENGL 430 THE STRUCTURE OF ENGLISH 7/14/2009 ENG 681 - STUDIES IN LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS
ENGL 435 LINGUISTICS FOR TEACHERS OF 
ENGLISH

7/14/2009 ENG 680 - INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTIC SCIENCE

ENGL 440 THEMES IN LITERATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 445 LITERARY KINDS 8/15/2010 ENG 399 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 450 LITERATURE AND SOCIETY 1/15/2004 ENG 695 - COMPARATIVE STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 461 INTRODUCTION TO FICTIONWRITING Ⓢ 7/14/2009 ENG 146 - INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING Ⓢ

ENGL 463 INTRODUCTION TO POETRY WRITING 7/14/2009 ENG 146 - INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING Ⓢ

ENGL 465 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE 
NONFICTION

7/14/2009 ENG 146 - INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING Ⓢ

ENGL 469 SPECIAL TOPICS IN CREATIVE WRITING 7/14/2009 ENG 146 - INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING Ⓢ

ENGL 470 THE BIBLE 7/14/2009 ENG 693 - STUDIES IN WORLD LITERATURE
ENGL 476 AMERICAN ENGLISH 8/15/2010 ENG 399 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
ENGL 485 TOPICS IN RHETORIC AND LITERACY 1/1/2000 ENG 548 - THEORIES OF RHETORIC AND COMPOSITION

ENGL 490 DEVELOPMENT OF THE ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE

7/14/2009 ENG 683 - HISTORY OF THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE

ENGL 495 ENGLISH INTERNSHIP 7/14/2009 ENG 676 - APPRENTICESHIP IN ENGLISH
ENGL 510 INTRODUCTION TO PROFESSIO- NAL 
WRITING

7/14/2009 ENG 656 - WRITING CONFERENCE

ENGL 516 WRITTEN COMMUNICATION FORTHE 
SCIENCES

7/14/2009 ENG 656 - WRITING CONFERENCE

ENGL 525 WOMEN IN LITERATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 692 - THEME STUDIES IN LITERATURE
ENGL 540 LITERATURE FOR CHILDREN 1/1/2000 CUIN 260 - CHILDREN'S LITERATURE
ENGL 545 LITERATURE FOR ADOLESCENTS 7/14/2009 ENG 697 - YOUNG ADULT LITERATURE
ENGL 560 AMERICAN FOLKLORE ANDFOLK 
LITERATURE

1/1/2000 ENG 326 - LITERATURE AND THE HUMAN EXPERIENCE

ENGL 580 SELECTED WORLD LITERATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 693 - STUDIES IN WORLD LITERATURE
ENGL 600 PRINCIPLES OF LINGUISTICS 7/14/2009 ENG 680 - INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTIC SCIENCE
ENGL 604 EXPOSITORY WRITING WORKSH- OP 7/14/2009 ENG 656 - WRITING CONFERENCE
ENGL 605 READINGS IN MEDIEVAL LITE- RATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 610 READING IN RENAISSANCE LITERATURE 7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS
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ENGL 620 READINGS IN SEVENTEENTH-C- ENTURY 
BRITISH LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 625 READINGS IN EIGHTEENTH-CE- NTURY 
BRITISH LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 630 READINGS IN NINETEENTH-CE- NTURY 
BRITISH LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 635 READINGS IN TWENTIETH-CEN- TURY 
BRITISH LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 662 - STUDIES IN BRITISH LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 640 READINGS IN EARLY AMERICAN 
LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 652 - STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 645 READINGS IN NINETEENTH-CE- NTURY 
AMERICAN LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 652 - STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 650 READINGS IN TWENTIETH-CEN- TURY 
AMERICAN LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 652 - STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 655 READINGS IN AMERICAN ETHN- IC 
LITERATURE

7/14/2009 ENG 652 - STUDIES IN AMERICAN LITERARY PERIODS

ENGL 660 READINGS IN MAJOR AUTHORS 7/14/2009 ENG 654 - MAJOR AMERICAN AUTHORS
ENGL 661 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING: 
PROSE FICTION

7/14/2009 ENG 346 - ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING

ENGL 662 PLAYWRITING 7/14/2009 ENG 656 - WRITING CONFERENCE
ENGL 663 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING: 
POETRY

7/14/2009 ENG 656 - WRITING CONFERENCE

ENGL 665 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING: 
NONFICTION

7/14/2009 ENG 346 - ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING

ENGL 670 TOPICS IN BRITISH LITERAT- URE 7/14/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENGL 680 TOPICS IN AMERICAN LITERA- TURE 7/14/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENGL 685 TOPICS IN RHETORIC AND 
COMPOSITION

7/14/2009 ENG 648 - THEORIES OF RHETORIC AND COMPOSITION

ENGL 695 TOPICS IN LITERATURE 7/15/2009 ENG 601 - TOPICS IN LITERATURE
ENTOM  300 ECONOMIC ENTOMOLOGY 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ENTOM  301 INSECTS AND PEOPLE 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ENTOM  312 GENERAL ENTOMOLOGY 7/13/2009 BIOL 643 - ENTOMOLOGY
ENTOM  313 GENERAL ENTOMOLOGY LABORA- 
TORY

7/13/2009 BIOL 643L - ENTOMOLOGY LABORATORY

ENTOM 302 ART AND INSECTS 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
ENTOM 320 HORTICULTURAL ENTOM 1/1/2000 BIOL 399 - BIOLOGY ELECTIVE
ENTRP 340 INTRODUCTION/ENTREPRENEU 1/1/2000 ENTR 399 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP ELECTIVE
ENVD 201 ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN STUDIO I 8/15/2010 ART 242 - ARCHITECTURAL PERSPECTIVE
ENVD 202 ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN STUDIO II 8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ENVD 203 SURVEY OF THE DESIGN PROFESSIONS 8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE

ENVD 204 STUDIO SEMINAR 1/1/2000 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ENVD 250 HISTORY OF THE 
DESIGNEDENVIRONMENT I

8/15/2010 ART 313 - HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN

ENVD 251 HISTORY OF THE 
DESIGNEDENVIRONMENT II

8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE

ENVD 299 PROBLEMS IN BASIC DESIGN 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ETA  020 ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY SEMINAR 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER

ETB 102 ELECTRONICS SEMINAR 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FCD  352 CONCEPTS OF PERSONAL HEALTH 1/1/2000 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ
FDC  230 INTRODUCTION TO 
HUMANDEVELOPMENT

1/1/2000 ACES 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

FDSCI  101 FOOD SCIENCE & 
INDUSTRYORIENTATION

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

FDSCI  302 INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIE- NCE 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

FDSCI  307 APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY FOR MEAT 
& POULTRY PROCESSORS

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
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FDSCI 305 FUND FOOD PROCESSING 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
FINAN  450 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE 8/15/2003 FIN 305 - MANAGERIAL FINANCE
FINAN  460 INSURANCE 8/15/2010 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
FINAN  510 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 
MARKETS

8/15/2010 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE

FINAN  520 INVESTMENTS 8/15/2010 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
FINAN  551 INTRODUCTION TOINVESTMENTS 1/1/2000 ECFI 311 - FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENTS
FINAN  552 REAL ESTATE 8/15/2010 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
FINAN 453 CAREERS IN FINANCE 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
FN 132 BASIC NUTRITION 1/1/2000 HEC 230 - PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION
FN 352 PERSONAL HEALTH 1/1/2000 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ
FNDH 115 HLTH & NUTR PROFESSIONS 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

FNDH 120 INTRO ATHLETIC TRAIN 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

FNDH 121 INTRO ATHL TRAIN LAB 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

FNDH 13 CAREER / NUTR / DIETETIC 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FNDH 130 CAREER/NUTR/DIETETIC 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

FNDH 132 NUTRITION Ⓢ 1/1/2000 HHP 230 - PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION Ⓢ
FNDH 320 CARE & PREV ATH INJ Ⓢ 8/15/2020 HHP 280 - CARE AND PREVENTION OF EXERCISE & SPORT 

INJURIES Ⓢ
FNDH 340 FOOD AND HEALTH 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FNDH 342 PERSONAL WELLNESS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FNDH 352 PERSONAL AND COMMUNITY HEALTH 
Ⓢ

1/1/2000 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ

FNDH 400 HUMAN NUTRITION 1/1/2000 HHP 230 - PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION Ⓢ
FNDH 450 NUTR ASSESSMENT 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

FOR  330 DENDROLOGY I 7/13/2009 BIOL 632 - DENDROLOGY
FREN 101 FRENCH 1 Ⓢ 8/15/2014 MLNG 201 - BEGINNING FRENCH I Ⓢ
FREN 102 FRENCH II Ⓢ 1/15/2018 MLNG 202 - BEGINNING FRENCH II Ⓢ
FREN 109 FRENCH I LABORATORY 1/1/2000 FLNG 200 - LANGUAGE LABORATORY FRENCH
FREN 111 FRENCH I 1/1/2000 MLNG 201 - BEGINNING FRENCH I Ⓢ
FREN 112 FRENCH II 8/11/2009 MLNG 202 - BEGINNING FRENCH II Ⓢ
FSHS 010 ORIENTATION TO FSHS 1/1/2000 SOC 199 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 101 MONEY 101 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FSHS 105 INTRODUCTION TO PERSONAL AND 
FAMILY FINANCE

1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER

FSHS 110 INTRODUCTION TO 
HUMANDEVELOPMENT

8/11/2009 TEEL 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT Ⓢ

FSHS 200 SEXUALITY AND HEALTH 1/1/2000 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ
FSHS 300 PROBLEMS IN FAMILY STUDIES AND 
HUMAN SERVICES

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 301 THE HELPING RELATIONSHIP 8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 302 INTRODUCTION TO HUMANSEXUALITY 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 303 DEVELOPING INTIMATERELATIONSHIPS 8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 305 FAMILY VIOLENCE 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 307 INTRODUCTION TO MARRIAGE AND 
FAMILY THERAPY

1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

FSHS 310 EARLY CHILDHOOD 8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 313 PRE-PROF EXPERIENCES INEARLY 
CHILDHOOD UNIFIED

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

FSHS 322 TRANSITION TO PARENTHOOD 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 343 COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND 
DISORDERS

7/13/2009 SLP 160 - INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION 
DISORDERS

FSHS 347 INTRODUCTION TO PHONETICS 7/13/2009 SLP 402 - CLINICAL PHONETICS
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FSHS 350 FAMILY RELATIONSHIPS AND GENDER 
ROLES

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 360 ANATOMY OF THE SPEECHMECHANISM 7/13/2009 SLP 305 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY: SPEECH-HEARING 
MECHANISM

FSHS 361 HEARING SCIENCE 7/13/2009 SLP 303 - SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCE
FSHS 400 FAMILY AND CONSUMERECONOMICS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

FSHS 410 INTRODUCTION TO EARLYCHILDHOOD 
EDUCATION

8/15/2010 TEEL 399 - TEACHER EDUCATION ELECTIVE

FSHS 415 MANUAL COMMUNICATION 7/13/2009 SLP 320 - BASIC SIGN LANGUAGE
FSHS 420 INTERACTION TECHNIQUES WITH 
YOUNG CHILDREN

1/1/2000 TEEC 399 - EARLY CHILDHOOD ELECTIVE

FSHS 428 EXCEPTIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY 
CHILDHOOD

8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 443 LANGUAGE ASSESSMENT 
ANDINTERVENTION I

7/13/2009 SLP 662 - LANGUAGE DISORDERS: EARLY CHILDHOOD

FSHS 446 DISORDERS OF ARTICULATIONAND 
PHONOLOGY

7/13/2009 SLP 399 - SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 450 ENVIRONMENTS IN EARLYCHILDHOOD 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 506 MIDDLE CHILDHOOD AND 
ADOLESCENCE

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 510 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT ANDAGING 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 515 LABORATORY IN ACOUSTIC PHONETICS 7/13/2009 SLP 303 - SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCE

FSHS 532 CONFLICT RESOLUTION ACROSS 
CULTURES & CONTEXTS

1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 533 PREVENTION & INTERVENTIONOF 
VIOLENCE

8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 536 CONFLICT AND TRAUMA IN 
INTERNATIONAL SETTINGS

1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 549 CLINICAL PROCEDURES IN CO- 
MMUNICATION DISORDERS

7/13/2009 SLP 428 - CLINICAL OBSERVATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

FSHS 550 THE FAMILY 8/5/2009 SOC 388 - SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY IN AMERICA Ⓢ
FSHS 552 FAMILIES AND DIVERSITY 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 565 LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT 7/13/2009 SLP 661 - LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT
FSHS 567 BASIC AUDIOLOGY 7/13/2009 SLP 658 - AUDIOLOGY
FSHS 579 ORIENTATION TO FSHS INTER- NSHIP 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FSHS 580 FSHS INTERNSHIP 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FSHS 585 PROFESSIONAL SEMINAR INFSHS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FSHS 590 PROSEMINAR IN FAMILY STUD- IES AND 
HUMAN SERVICES

1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

FSHS 652 BLACK FAMILIES 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
FSHS 654 DEATH AND THE FAMILY 8/5/2009 SOC 355 - SOCIOLOGY OF DEATH AND DYING
FSHS 670 WORKING WITH PARENTS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
FSHS 700 PRB IN FAM STUDIES & HUM CRS TPC: 
ECE DEV CURR II

1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

FSHS 786 LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT 1/1/2000 TEEL 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT Ⓢ
GENAG  101 AG ORIENTATION 8/11/2009 AGRI 110 - AGRICULTURE IN OUR SOCIETY
GENAG  189 INTRODUCTION TO THE UNIVE- RSITY 
HONORS PROGRAM

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

GENAG  200 TOPICS IN AGRICULTURE 8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GENAG  505 COMPARATIVE AGRICULTURE 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GENAG 202 PROFIT LIVESTOCK ENTERP 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GENAG 210 HUMAN / CULTURAL DIV / AG 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GENAG 225 FUND GLOBAL FD SYS LEAD 1/1/2000 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GENBA  110 BUSINESS FOUNDATIONS Ⓢ 8/15/2013 MGT 101 - INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS Ⓢ
GENBA 101 BUSINESS ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
GENBA 105 BUSINESS ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 MGT 199 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
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GENBA 499 HONORS SEMINAR 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
GEOG 100 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY Ⓢ 1/1/2000 GSCI 110 - WORLD GEOGRAPHY Ⓢ

GEOG 121 INTR PHYS GEOG / ERTH SYS 1/1/2000 GSCI 101 - EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
GEOG 122 PHY SCI / ERTH SYS LAB 1/1/2000 GSCI 199L - GEOSCIENCES LAB ELECTIVE
GEOG 200 HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 8/15/2010 GSCI 199 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOG 220 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY I 1/1/2000 GSCI 101 - EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS

GSCI 103 - EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 
LABORATORY

GEOG 221 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY I 8/11/2009 GSCI 101 - EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
GEOG 235 ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE Ⓢ 1/1/2012 PHYS 103M - SWT: METEOROLOGY LAB (TRANSFER ONLY)

PHYS 208 - ELEMENTARY METEOROLOGY Ⓢ

GEOG 300 GEOGRAPHY OF TOURISM 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOG 302 CARTOGRAPHY AND THEMATIC 
MAPPING

8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GEOG 310 GEOGRAPHY OF KANSAS 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOG 340 GEOGRAPHY OF NATURAL 
RESOURCES

8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GEOG 445 BIOGEOGRAPHY 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOG 460 HUMAN DIMENSIONS OFGLOBAL 
CHANGE

1/1/2000 BIOL 200 - HUMANS AND THE ENVIRONMENT Ⓢ

GEOG 495 CAPSTONE SEMINAR INGEOGRAPHY 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GEOG 500 GEOGRAPHY OF THE UNITEDSTATES 8/11/2009 GSCI 321 - UNITED STATES GEOGRAPHY
GEOG 508 GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS I

1/1/2000 GSCI 240 - GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS (GIS) 
ONE

GEOG 510 GEOGRAPHY OF THE AMERICANWEST 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GEOG 605 REMOTE SENSING OF 
THEENVIRONMENT

1/1/2000 GSCI 674 - AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHS AND REMOTE SENSING

GEOG 608 GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS II

1/1/2000 GSCI 360 - GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS (GIS) 
TWO

GEOL 100 EARTH IN ACTION Ⓢ 8/1/2005 GSCI 110 - WORLD GEOGRAPHY Ⓢ
GEOL 102 EARTH THROUGH TIME 8/11/2009 GSCI 100 - EXPLORING EARTH Ⓢ
GEOL 103 GEOLOGY LABORATORY 8/11/2009 GSCI 102 - EXPLORING EARTH LABORATORY Ⓢ
GEOL 105 OCEANOGRAPHY 8/15/2010 GSCI 199 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 115 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY 8/11/2009 GSCI 199 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 125 NATURAL DISASTERS 8/11/2009 GSCI 340 - HUMANS, ROCKS, AND THE ENVIRONMENT
GEOL 300 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY 1/1/2000 GSCI 202 - EVOLUTION OF THE EARTH
GEOL 360 QUANTITATIVE GEOSCIENCE 1/1/2000 GSCI 630 - GEOSTATISTICS AND SPATIAL DATA ANALYSIS

GEOL 501 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 502 MINERALOGY 8/11/2009 GSCI 412 - OPTICAL MINERALOGY
GEOL 503 PETROLOGY 1/1/2000 GSCI 320 - ROCK ORIGINS
GEOL 520 GEOMORPHOLOGY 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 530 STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 1/1/2000 GSCI 450 - DYNAMIC EARTH
GEOL 560 FIELD METHODS 1/1/2000 GSCI 452 - FIELD TECHNIQUES
GEOL 581 INVERTEBRATE FOSSILS 1/1/2000 GSCI 866 - PALEOBIOLOGY
GEOL 605 INTRODUCTION TO GEOCHEMIS- TRY 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GEOL 630 STRATIGRAPHY-SEDIMENTATION 1/1/2000 GSCI 680 - SEDIMENTOLOGY AND STRATIGRAPHY
GEOL 640 INTRODUCTION TO GEOPHYSICS 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 650 EXPLORATION GEOPHYSICS 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 730 PETROLEUM GEOLOGY 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 740 REGIONAL GEOLOGY 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 742 SEISMIC DATA INTERP 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GEOL 790 PR/GEOL: FOSSIL FUEL SEDIM 1/1/2000 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
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GERON  315 INTRODUCTION TO GERONTOLO- 
GY

8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  501 CULTURE CHANGE IN LONG-TE- RM 
CARE

8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  502 MEASURING CHANGE IN LONG-
TERM CARE

8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  503 CREATING HOME IN LONG-TERM 
CARE

8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  504 STRENGTHENING STAFF IN LONG-
TERM CARE

8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  505 DINING IN LONG-TERM CARE 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  506 ACTIVITIES IN LONG-TERMCARE 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

GERON  600 SEMINAR IN GERONTOLOGY 7/13/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
GERON 510 AGING IN AMERICA 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
GIMHE 210 FDNS OF HUMAN ECOLOGY 1/1/2000 BIOL 199 - BIOLOGY ELECTIVE
GNHE 210 FOUNDATIONS OF HUMAN ECOLOGY 8/15/2010 GSCI 199 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE

GNHE 310 HUMAN NEEDS 8/15/2010 GSCI 399 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
GNHE 410 SEMINAR IN HUMAN ECOLOGY 1/1/2000 BIOL 300 - HUMAN HEREDITY
GRMN 119 GERMAN I LABORATORY 1/1/2000 MLNG 207 - BEGINNING GERMAN LANGUAGE 

LABORATORY (ONLY)
GRMN 120 GERMAN II LABORATORY 1/1/2000 MLNG 207 - BEGINNING GERMAN LANGUAGE 

LABORATORY (ONLY)
GRMN 121 GERMAN I 8/20/2009 MLNG 208 - BEGINNING GERMAN I
GRMN 122 GERMAN II 8/20/2009 MLNG 209 - BEGINNING GERMAN II
GRSC 100 GRAIN SCIENCE & INDUSTRY 
ORIENTATION

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

GRSC 101 INTRODUCTION TO GRAINSCIENCE 
AND INDUSTRY

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

GRSC 151 PRINCIPLES OF MILLINGLABORATORY 8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

GRSC 210 CAD FLOW SHEETS FOR 
GRAINPROCESSES

8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE

GRSC 602 CEREAL SCIENCE 1/1/2000 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
GWSS 105 INTRODUCTION TO WOMEN'SSTUDIES 
Ⓢ

1/15/2018 SOC 310 - GENDER AND SOCIETY Ⓢ

HDFS 102 ORIENTATION TO HDFS: CRS TPC: 
MANHATTAN CAMPUS

1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

HDFS 105 INTRODUCTION TO PERSONAL AND 
FAMILY FINANCE

1/1/2000 FIN 101 - CONSUMER FINANCE

HDFS 110 INTRODUCTION TOHUMAN 
DEVELOPMENT Ⓢ

1/1/2000 TEEL 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT Ⓢ

HDFS 230 INTRODUCTION TO 
HUMANDEVELOPMENT

1/1/2000 ACES 231 - HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

HDFS 250 INTERPERSONAL & FAMILY 
RELATIONSHIPS Ⓢ

8/1/2023 SOC 388 - SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY IN AMERICA Ⓢ

HDFS 300 PROBLEMS IN HUMAN DEVEL- OPMENT 
AND FAMILY STUDIES

1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE

HDFS 301 HELPING RELATIONSHIPS 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 302 YOU & YOUR SEXUALITY 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 305 FAMILY VIOLENCE 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 350 FAMILY RELATIONSHIPS AND SEX ROLES 
Ⓢ

1/1/2000 SOC 388 - SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY IN AMERICA Ⓢ

HDFS 375 INTRO RES METH IN HDFS 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 506 MIDDLE CHILDHD/ADOLSC 1/1/2000 PSY 415 - ADOLESCENCE
HDFS 510 HUMAN DEV & AGING 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 550 FAM THEORY & SCIENCE 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
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HDFS 552 FAMILIES AND DIVERSITY 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDFS 570 PROG DEV & IMPLEMENT 1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
HDFS 670 WORKING WITH PARENTS 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
HDS 506 MIDDLE CHLDHD / ADOLSC 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
HHS 101 INTRO TO WELL-BEING 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HIST 100 INTRODUCTION TO HISTORY 1/1/2000 HIST 100 - ORIENTATION TO HISTORY
HIST 101 WESTERN CIVILIZATION: THERISE OF 
EUROPE

1/1/2000 HIST 110 - WORLD CIVILIZATION TO 1500 Ⓢ

HIST 102 WESTERN CIVILIZATION: THEMODERN 
ERA

1/1/2000 HIST 111 - MODERN WORLD CIVILIZATION Ⓢ

HIST 105 WESTERN CIVILIZATION: THERISE OF 
EUROPE (HONORS)

7/20/2009 HIST 110 - WORLD CIVILIZATION TO 1500 Ⓢ

HIST 106 WESTERN CIVILIZATION: THEMODERN 
ERA (HONORS)

7/20/2009 HIST 111 - MODERN WORLD CIVILIZATION Ⓢ

HIST 111 WORLD HISTORY TO 1450 Ⓢ 7/22/2009 HIST 110 - WORLD CIVILIZATION TO 1500 Ⓢ
HIST 112 WORLD HISTORY FROM 1450 Ⓢ 7/22/2009 HIST 111 - MODERN WORLD CIVILIZATION Ⓢ
HIST 151 HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATE TO 1877 Ⓢ 1/1/2019 HIST 130 - UNITED STATES HISTORY TO 1877 Ⓢ

HIST 152 HIST US SINCE 1877 Ⓢ 8/15/2020 HIST 131 - UNITED STATES HISTORY SINCE 1877 Ⓢ
HIST 200 TOPICS IN HISTORY FORFRESHMEN & 
SOPHOMORES

8/15/2010 HIST 199 - HISTORY ELECTIVE

HIST 251 HISTORY OF THE UNITEDSTATES TO 1877 1/1/2000 HIST 130 - UNITED STATES HISTORY TO 1877 Ⓢ
HIST 252 HISTORY OF THE UNITEDSTATES SINCE 
1877

7/22/2009 HIST 131 - UNITED STATES HISTORY SINCE 1877 Ⓢ

HIST 297 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO THE 
HUMANITIES I

8/15/2010 HIST 199 - HISTORY ELECTIVE

HIST 300 INTRODUCTION TO HISTORICAL 
THINKING

8/15/2010 HIST 379 - HISTORICAL METHODS

HIST 301 TOPICS IN HISTORY: MEDIEVAL EUROPE: 
300-1500

1/1/2000 HIST 300 - TOPICS IN HISTORY UNDERGRADUATES

HIST 303 LATIN AMERICAN HISTORY AND 
CIVILIZATION

7/20/2009 HIST 350 - LATIN AMERICAN CIVILIZATION

HIST 311 RACE & US FOREIGN RLTNS 1/1/2000 HIST 399U - HISTORY ELECTIVE (UNITED STATES)
HIST 320 HISTORY OF TECHNOLOGY 1/1/2000 HIST 607 - HISTORY OF WORLD TECHNOLOGY
HIST 330 HISTORY OF EAST ASIANCIVILIZATIONS 7/22/2009 HIST 360 - ASIAN CIVILIZATION
HIST 388 NAZI GER AND HOLOCAUST 1/1/2000 HIST 399E - HISTORY ELECTIVE (EUROPE)
HIST 501 JAPAN'S SAMURAI AGE 1/1/2000 HIST 399W - HISTORY ELECTIVE (WORLD)
HIST 507 CHINA SINCE 1644 8/15/2010 HIST 399W - HISTORY ELECTIVE (WORLD)
HIST 508 INTRODUCTION TO MODERN EA- ST ASIA 7/20/2009 HIST 360 - ASIAN CIVILIZATION

HIST 510 WORLD WAR I 8/15/2010 HIST 399W - HISTORY ELECTIVE (WORLD)
HIST 511 ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY 8/15/2010 HIST 399U - HISTORY ELECTIVE (UNITED STATES)
HIST 514 WORLD WAR II 7/20/2009 HIST 374 - THE SECOND WORLD WAR
HIST 515 HISTORY OF SPORT 8/15/2010 HIST 399U - HISTORY ELECTIVE (UNITED STATES)
HIST 520 DEATH AND DYING IN HISTORY 7/20/2009 SOC 355 - SOCIOLOGY OF DEATH AND DYING
HIST 521 HISTORY OF CHRISTIANITY 7/22/2009 HIST 608 - HISTORY OF CHRISTIANITY
HIST 522 RELIGION IN AMERICAN HIST- ORY 8/15/2010 HIST 399U - HISTORY ELECTIVE (UNITED STATES)
HIST 523 A HISTORY OF THE OCCULTAND 
WITCHCRAFT

7/22/2009 HIST 609 - RELIGION, HERESY, MAGIC, AND MYTH

HIST 525 COLONIAL AMERICA 7/22/2009 HIST 642 - COLONIAL AND REVOLUTIONARY AMERICA
HIST 526 THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION 7/22/2009 HIST 642 - COLONIAL AND REVOLUTIONARY AMERICA
HIST 527 THE EARLY NATIONAL PERIOD 7/22/2009 HIST 643 - THE EARLY AMERICAN REPUBLIC
HIST 529 CIVIL WAR AND RECONSTRUCT- ION 7/22/2009 HIST 644 - THE ERA OF THE CIVIL WAR
HIST 531 THE UNITED STATES IN THE TWENTIETH 
CENTURY

7/22/2009 HIST 648 - CONTEMPORARY AMERICA

HIST 533 TOPICS IN THE HISTORY OF THE 
AMERICAS

1/1/2000 HIST 600 - TOPICS IN HISTORY

HIST 536 THE AMERICAN WEST 7/22/2009 HIST 635 - THE AMERICAN WEST
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HIST 537 HISTORY OF THE INDIANS OFNORTH 
AMERICA

7/22/2009 HIST 649 - THE INDIAN IN AMERICAN HISTORY

HIST 538 WOMEN IN SPORT 8/15/2010 HIST 399U - HISTORY ELECTIVE (UNITED STATES)
HIST 539 AFRICAN-AMERICAN HISTORY 7/22/2009 HIST 650 - AFRICAN-AMERICAN HISTORY
HIST 541 WOMEN IN AMERICAN HISTORY 1/1/2000 HIST 551 - WOMEN IN AMERICAN HISTORY
HIST 543 THE UNITED STATES AND WOR- LD 
AFFAIRS, 1776-PRESENT

1/1/2000 HIST 545 - AMERICAN DIPLOMATIC HISTORY TO 1914

HIST 545 WAR IN THE TWENTIETH CENT- URY 8/15/2010 HIST 399W - HISTORY ELECTIVE (WORLD)
HIST 546 HISTORY OF AMERICANMILITARY AFFAIRS 7/22/2009 HIST 373 - AMERICAN MILITARY HISTORY

HIST 555 AMERICAN CONSTITUTIONALHISTORY 7/22/2009 HIST 632 - CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES

HIST 558 HISTORY OF KANSAS 7/22/2009 HIST 631 - HISTORY OF KANSAS
HIST 560 LATIN AMERICAN NATIONS 7/22/2009 HIST 653 - MODERN LATIN AMERICA, 1810 - PRESENT
HIST 561 COLONIAL HISPANIC AMERICA 7/22/2009 HIST 652 - COLONIAL LATIN AMERICA
HIST 562 MODERN MEXICO 7/22/2009 HIST 654 - MEXICO
HIST 563 TOPICS IN COMPARATIVEHISTORY 1/1/2000 HIST 399 - HISTORY ELECTIVE
HIST 564 HISTORY OF MASS COMMUNICA- TIONS 
IN AMERICA

1/1/2000 HIST 527 - THE SOVIET UNION

HIST 565 HISTORY AND CULTURE OF GREECE 1/1/2000 HIST 511 - THE CLASSICAL WORLD
HIST 566 HISTORY AND CULTURE OF ROME 1/1/2000 HIST 511 - THE CLASSICAL WORLD
HIST 567 EUROPE IN THE MIDDLE AGES 7/22/2009 HIST 623 - MIDDLE AGES
HIST 568 THE RENAISSANCE 1/1/2000 HIST 524 - RENAISSANCE AND REFORMATION
HIST 569 THE REFORMATION 1/1/2000 HIST 524 - RENAISSANCE AND REFORMATION
HIST 570 EUROPE IN THE SEVENTEENTHCENTURY 1/1/2000 HIST 525 - EARLY MODERN EUROPE AND THE FRENCH 

REVOLUTION
HIST 571 REVOLUTIONARY EUROPE 7/20/2009 HIST 625 - EARLY MODERN EUROPE AND THE FRENCH 

REVOLUTION
HIST 572 NINETEENTH CENTURY EUROPE 7/22/2009 HIST 628 - NINETEENTH CENTURY EUROPE
HIST 573 TWENTIETH CENTURY EUROPE 7/22/2009 HIST 629 - EUROPE SINCE 1914
HIST 578 CENTRAL EUROPE, 1500-1914 8/15/2010 HIST 399E - HISTORY ELECTIVE (EUROPE)
HIST 579 THE BRITISH ISLES TO 1603 7/22/2009 HIST 613 - ENGLAND TO 1688
HIST 580 THE BRITISH ISLES SINCE1603 7/22/2009 HIST 614 - MODERN BRITAIN, THE EMPIRE, & THE 

COMMONWEALTH
HIST 583 HISTORY OF FRANCE, 1400-1- 715 1/1/2000 HIST 399E - HISTORY ELECTIVE (EUROPE)
HIST 585 MEDIEVAL RELIGION ANDPOLITICS 1/1/2000 HIST 399 - HISTORY ELECTIVE
HIST 586 JUNIOR SEMINAR 1/1/2000 HIST 675 - SEMINAR IN HISTORY
HIST 587 NINETEENTH-CENTURY IMPERI- AL 
GERMANY

1/1/2000 HIST 518 - GERMAN HISTORY

HIST 588 RISE AND FALL OF NAZIGERMANY 1/1/2000 HIST 518 - GERMAN HISTORY
HIST 591 THE RUSSIAN EMPIRE 7/22/2009 HIST 626 - RUSSIA TO 1917
HIST 592 TWENTIETH CENTURY RUSSIA 7/22/2009 HIST 627 - THE SOVIET UNION
HIST 598 TOPICS IN NON-WESTERN HIS- TORY 1/1/2000 HIST 399W - HISTORY ELECTIVE (WORLD)
HIST 650 INTERNSHIP IN HISTORY 7/22/2009 HIST 676 - APPRENTICESHIP IN HISTORY
HM 341 PRIN FOOD PROD MGMT 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
HM 442 INTRO TO WINES 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
HMD  130 CAREERS IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 8/15/2010 THM 199 - TOURISM HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE

HMD  275 STRUCTURED FIELD EXPERIEN- CE IN 
HMD

8/15/2010 THM 199 - TOURISM HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE

HMD 220 ENVIR ISSUES IN HOSP 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
HMD 341 PRIN FOOD PROD MGMT 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
HMD 426 FINAN MGMT IN DIETETICS 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
HN 110 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 120 INTRODUCTION TO ATHLETIC TRAINING 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 121 INTRODUCTION TO ATHLETIC TRAINING 
LAB

8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE
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HN 132 BASIC NUTRITION 1/1/2000 HHP 230 - PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION Ⓢ
HN 352 PERSONAL WELLNESS 8/20/2009 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ
HN 400 HUMAN NUTRITION 8/20/2009 HHP 230 - PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION Ⓢ
HN 413 SCIENCE OF FOOD 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 450 NUTRITIONAL ASSESSMENT 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 535 ENERGY BALANCE 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 551 EVALUATION OF ATHLETIC IN- JURIES OF 
THE EXTREMITIES

1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

HN 585 PRACTICUM III IN ATHLETICTRAINING 1/1/2000 ATEP 350 - ATHLETIC TRAINING PRACTICUM I
HORT 190 PRE-INTERNSHIP INHORTICULTURE 8/15/2010 AGRI 199 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
HORT 200 PLANT SCIENCE 1/1/2000 AGRI 112 - AGRONOMIC CROP SCIENCE
HORT 201 PRINCIPLES OF HORTICULTUR- AL 
SCIENCE

8/20/2009 AGRI 301 - HOME HORTICULTURE

HORT 325 INTRODUCTION TO ORGANICFARMING 1/1/2000 AGRI 301 - HOME HORTICULTURE

HORT 350 PLANT PROPAGATION 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
HORT 560 VEGETABLE CROP PRODUCTION 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
HORT 585 ARBORICULTURE 8/15/2010 AGRI 399 - AGRICULTURE ELECTIVE
HPER 201 PERSONAL & COMMUNITY HEALTH 1/1/2000 HHP 200 - PERSONAL WELLNESS Ⓢ
HRIMD  635 FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENTAND 
LAYOUT

1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

HRIMD 130 CAREER/NUTR/DIETETIC 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
ID 115 FIRST YEAR ID SEMINAR 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 210 DESIGN AND BEHAVIOR IN THE INTERIOR 
ENVIRONMENT

8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE

ID 225 INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO I 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 240 INTER DES STUDIO 1 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 245 INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO 2 8/15/2010 ART 199 - ART ELECTIVE
ID 310 CONSTRUCTION METHOD & MA-TERIAL 
FOR INTERIOR DESIGN

1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

ID 320 HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN I 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 325 INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO 3 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 345 INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO 4 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 360 HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN II 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ID 415 COMPUTER-AIDED VISUAL COMM IN 
INTERIOR DESIGN

1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

IMSE 250 INTRODUCTION TO MANUFACTU- RING 
PROCESSES & SYSTEMS

1/1/2000 TECS 180 - MATERIALS, PROCESSES, AND PRODUCTION

IMSE 251 MANUFACTURING 
PROCESSESLABORATORY

8/15/2009 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

IMSE 252 WELDING LABORATORY 8/15/2010 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
IMSE 501 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 7/20/2009 TECS 480 - INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT
IMSE 530 ENGINEERING ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
IMSE 564 PRODUCT AND PROCESSENGINEERING 7/20/2009 TECS 130 - STEM IN TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS

IMSE 610 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY ENGIN- EERING 7/20/2009 TECS 490 - OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY, HEALTH, AND LIABILITY

IMSE 662 COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTUR- ING 7/20/2009 TECS 430 - COMPUTER-AIDED MANUFACTURING

ITAL 101 ITALIAN I 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ITAL 131 ITALIAN I 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
ITAL 132 ITALIAN II 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
JAPAN 101 JAPANESE I 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
JAPAN 102 JAPANESE II 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
JMC  235 MASS COMMUNICATION INSOCIETY 1/1/2000 COMM 128 - MEDIA AND SOCIETY Ⓢ
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KIN  101 TOPICS IN STRENGTH & CONDITIONING 1/1/2000 HHP 128 - PERSONAL FITNESS I

KIN  110 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  120 BASKETBALL 8/21/2009 HHP 136 - BEGINNING BASKETBALL
KIN  144 JUDO I 8/21/2009 HHP 108 - JUDO
KIN  145 JUDO II 8/21/2009 HHP 108 - JUDO
KIN  148 RACQUETBALL 8/21/2009 HHP 167 - BEGINNING RACQUETBALL
KIN  163 WEIGHT TRAINING 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  200 KINESIOLOGY: ANINTRODUCTORY 
ANALYSIS

1/1/2000 HHP 210 - INTRO TO HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE 
Ⓢ

KIN  220 BIOBEHAVIORAL BASES OF PHYSICAL 
ACTIVITY

8/21/2009 HHP 210 - INTRO TO HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE 
Ⓢ

KIN  225 INDIVIDUAL AND DUALSPORTS FOR SEC. 
SCHOOLS

1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  230 TEAM SPORTS FORSECONDARY 
SCHOOLS

1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  330 BIOMECHANICS 1/1/2000 HHP 440 - ANATOMICAL KINESIOLOGY
KIN  335 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE 8/21/2009 HHP 390 - PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE
KIN  336 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE LAB 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  350 DEVELOPMENT OF MOTOR CONTROL 1/1/2000 HHP 430 - MOTOR LEARNING
KIN  360 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 8/15/2010 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  398 TOPICS IN KINESIOLOGY 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  551 EVALUATION AND EMERGENCY MGMT 
OF ATHLETIC INJURIES

1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN  555 THERAPEUTIC MODALITIES IN ATHLETIC 
TRAINING

1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 140 GOLF 1/1/2000 HHP 125 - BEGINNING GOLF
KIN 161 FITNESS AND CONDITNG 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 250 MEASUR/RES/KINES 1/1/2000 HHP 340 - MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN HEALTH 
AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

KIN 340 PHYS ACT CONTEMP SOC 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 345 SOC/BEHAV/EPID/PUB HLTH 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 380 PRIN OF EXER TRAINING 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 430 PRAC / LIFETIME SPORTS 1/1/2000 HHP 465 - INTERNSHIP IN HUMAN PERFORMANCE
KIN 463 LAB PRE KIN 1/1/2000 HHP 465 - INTERNSHIP IN HUMAN PERFORMANCE
KIN 591 PSY EXER / SPORT INJUR 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 592 SPORT/EX PERSONALITY 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 603 CARDIOVASCULAR EX PHYS 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 650 DEV OF MOTOR CONTROL 1/1/2000 HHP 635 - MOTOR BEHAVIOR
KIN 655 FITNESS PROMOTION 1/1/2000 HHP 399 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

KIN 792 HLTH-FIT INSTR INTERN 1/1/2000 HHP 465 - INTERNSHIP IN HUMAN PERFORMANCE
LAR  220 SITE DESIGN STUDIO I 8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  248 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE MATERIALS 
& METHODS

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  310 DESIGN GRAPHICS AND VISUAL 
THINKING

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
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LAR  320 SITE DESIGN STUDIO II 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  322 ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES AND ETHICS 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  350 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PLANT 
MATERIALS

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  410 PLANTING DESIGN STUDIO 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  420 NATURAL SYSTEMS ANDSITE ANALYSIS 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  433 HISTORY AND THEORY OFLANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECTURE

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  442 SITE PLANNING AND DESIGN STUDIO 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LAR  501 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE SEMINAR I 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  510 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURTECH 
MODULE I

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  520 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE TECH 
MODULE II

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  530 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE TECH 
MODULE III

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  540 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE TECH 
MODULE IV

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  560 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE TECH 
MODULE VI

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

LAR  645 PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIPREPORT 8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LATIN  105 LATIN AND GREEK FORSCIENTSITS 1/15/2016 BIOL 245 - MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY Ⓢ
LATIN  141 LATIN I 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
LATIN  142 LATIN II 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
LATIN  241 LATIN III 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
LATIN  501 CLASSICAL LITERATURE INTRANSLATION 8/15/2010 MLNG 399 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE

LEAD 195 CAT COMMUNITY CONNECTION 1 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
LEAD 212 INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHIP 
CONCEPTS Ⓢ

8/1/2022 LDRS 200 - DISCOVERING LEADERSHIP Ⓢ

LEAD 213 APPLIED LDRSHP SKILL 1/1/2000 LDRS 199 - LEADERSHIP STUDIES ELECTIVE
LEAD 325 EXP UNCERT GLOB FOOD SY 1/1/2000 LDRS 399 - LEADERSHIP STUDIES ELECTIVE
LEAD 350 CULT/CONT LEADERSHIP 8/15/2010 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES
LEAD 405 LEADERSHIP/PRACTICE 1/1/2000 LDRS 399 - LEADERSHIP STUDIES ELECTIVE
LEAD 450 SR SEM/LEADERSHIP 1/1/2000 LDRS 399 - LEADERSHIP STUDIES ELECTIVE
LING 280 INTRO STUDY OF LANG 1/1/2000 ENG 199 - ENGLISH ELECTIVE
MANGT  366 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR 
BUSINESS

8/21/2009 MIS 304 - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MANGT  390 BUSINESS LAW I 8/21/2009 GBUS 204 - BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ
MANGT  392 BUSINESS LAW II 8/21/2009 GBUS 304 - BUSINESS LAW II
MANGT  420 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS Ⓢ 8/21/2009 MGT 301 - MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES Ⓢ
MANGT  421 INTRODUCTION TO OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT

8/21/2009 MGT 602 - PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT

MANGT  466 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

1/1/2000 CIQM 504 - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MANGT  497 TOPICS IN MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
MANGT  520 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 8/21/2009 MGT 410 - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR/ DEVELOPMENT

MANGT  521 QUANTITATIVE MANAGEMENT 8/21/2009 INF 310 - PRODUCTION/OPERATIONS RESEARCH
MANGT  531 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 8/21/2009 MGT 611 - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANGT  550 ORGANIZATIONAL TRAININGAND 
DEVELOPMENT

8/15/2010 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE

MANGT  595 BUSINESS STRATEGY 8/21/2009 MGT 650 - BUSINESS POLICY
MANGT  596 BUSINESS, GOVERNMENT, 
ANDSOCIETY

8/21/2009 MGT 403 - BUSINESS, SOCIETY, AND ETHICS

MANGT  695 BUSINESS STRATEGY 1/1/2000 MGT 402 - BUSINESS POLICY
MANGT 220 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Ⓢ 8/1/2023 MGT 301 - MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES Ⓢ
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MANGT 230 BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ 8/1/2023 GBUS 204 - BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ
MANGT 430 BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ 1/1/2019 GBUS 204 - BUSINESS LAW I Ⓢ
MANGT 530 IND LABOR RELATIONS 1/1/2000 MGT 406 - LABOR RELATIONS AND COLLECTIVE 

BARGAINING
MANGT 535 EMPLOYMENT LAW 1/1/2000 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
MANGT 633 ADV HUMAN RES MANGT 1/1/2000 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
MANGT 662 PROCRMNT,LOG / SUP CHAIN 1/1/2000 MGT 399 - MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE
MATH 010 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA Ⓢ 8/15/2020 MATH 010 - INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA Ⓢ
MATH 020 COLLEGE ALGEBRA REVW 1/1/2000 MATH 101 - CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS Ⓢ
MATH 100 COLLEGE ALGEBRA Ⓢ 1/1/2000 MATH 110 - COLLEGE ALGEBRA Ⓢ
MATH 110 MATHEMATICS, ITS FORM ANDIMPACT 1/1/2000 MACS 101 - LIBERAL ARTS MATHEMATICS

MATH 122 ANAYLTIC GEOMETRY &CALCULUS 1/1/2000 MACS 234 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS I
MATH 150 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY Ⓢ 8/3/2009 MATH 122 - PLANE TRIGONOMETRY Ⓢ
MATH 151 APPLIED PLANE TRIGONOMETRY 8/3/2009 MATH 122 - PLANE TRIGONOMETRY Ⓢ
MATH 160 INTRODUCTION TO CONTEMPORARY 
MATHEMATICS Ⓢ

8/3/2009 MATH 101 - CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS Ⓢ

MATH 199 UNDERGRADUATE 
MATHEMATICSSEMINAR

1/1/2000 MATH 199 - MATHEMATICS ELECTIVE

MATH 201 ELEMENTARY APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1/1/2000 MACS 110 - COLLEGE ALGEBRA

MATH 205 GENERAL CALCULUS AND LINEAR 
ALGEBRA

1/1/2000 MATH 331 - CALCULUS METHODS Ⓢ

MATH 210 TECHNICAL CALCULUS I 1/1/2000 MACS 331 - CALCULUS METHODS
MATH 211 TECHNICAL CALCULUS II 8/3/2009 MATH 331 - CALCULUS METHODS Ⓢ
MATH 215 CALCULUS I 8/3/2009 MATH 234 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS I Ⓢ
MATH 216 CALCULUS II 8/3/2009 MATH 235 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS II
MATH 220 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY ANDCALCULUS 
I Ⓢ

1/1/2000 MATH 234 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS I Ⓢ

MATH 221 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY ANDCALCULUS 
II

1/1/2000 MATH 235 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS II

MATH 222 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY ANDCALCULUS 
III

1/1/2000 MATH 236 - ANALYTIC GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS III

MATH 240 ELEMENTARY DIFFERENTIALEQUATIONS 1/1/2000 MATH 354 - DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

MATH 312 FINITE APPLICATIONS OF 
MATHEMATICS

8/15/2010 MATH 399 - MATHEMATICS ELECTIVE

MATH 320 MATHEMATICS FOR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL TEACHERS I

1/1/2000 MACS 180 - CONCEPTS OF ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS

MATH 506 INTRODUCTION TO NUMBER THEORY 1/1/2000 MACS 571 - THEORY OF NUMBERS
MATH 510 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 8/3/2009 MATH 645 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL MODELS
MATH 511 INTRODUCTION TO 
ALGEBRAICSYSTEMS

8/3/2009 MATH 610 - HIGHER ALGEBRA

MATH 512 INTRODUCTION TO MODERN ALGEBRA 8/3/2009 MATH 610 - HIGHER ALGEBRA

MATH 515 INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 8/3/2009 MATH 240 - LINEAR ALGEBRA

MATH 520 FOUNDATIONS OF ANALYSIS 8/3/2009 MATH 631 - ADVANCED CALCULUS I
MATH 521 THE REAL NUMBER SYSTEM 8/3/2009 MATH 833 - FUNCTIONS OF A REAL VARIABLE
MATH 540 ADVANCED ORDINARY DIFFERE- NTIAL 
EQUATIONS

8/3/2009 MATH 354 - DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

MATH 551 APPLIED MATRIX THEORY 8/3/2009 MATH 240 - LINEAR ALGEBRA
MATH 560 INTRODUCTION TO TOPOLOGY 8/3/2009 MATH 830 - ELEMENTARY TOPOLOGY
MATH 570 HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS 8/3/2009 MATH 370 - HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
MATH 572 FOUNDATIONS OF GEOMETRY 8/3/2009 MATH 620 - MODERN GEOMETRY
MATH 630 INTRODUCTION TO COMPLEXANALYSIS 8/3/2009 MATH 831 - FUNCTIONS OF A COMPLEX VARIABLE

MATH 632 ELEMENTARY PARTIAL DIFFER- ENTIAL 
EQUATIONS

8/3/2009 MATH 660 - PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
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MATH 633 ADVANCED CALCULUS I 8/3/2009 MATH 631 - ADVANCED CALCULUS I
MATH 634 ADVANCED CALCULUS II 8/3/2009 MATH 632 - ADVANCED CALCULUS II
MATH 655 ELEMENTARY NUMERICAL ANALYSIS I 8/3/2009 MATH 665 - NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
MATH 656 ELEMENTARY NUMERICAL ANAL- YSIS II 8/3/2009 MATH 665 - NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

MATH 670 MATHEMATICAL MODELING 8/3/2009 MATH 661 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS
MC 010 PRE-MAJOR ORIENTATION 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
MC 110 MASS COMMUNICATION INSOCIETY Ⓢ 1/1/2000 COMM 128 - MEDIA AND SOCIETY Ⓢ
MC 112 WEB COMMUNICATION IN SOCIETY 8/15/2010 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 120 PRINCIPLES OF ADVERTISING 8/15/2010 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 130 WRIT CONV & MECHANICS 1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 131 ELEMENTS OF MEDIA WRIT 1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 132 WRITING STYLES 1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 160 PRIN OF JOURNALISM 1/1/2000 INF 240 - DIGITAL NEWS REPORTING
MC 180 FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC RELATIONS 8/28/2009 COMM 348 - INTRO TO PUBLIC RELATIONS AND 

ADVERTISING
MC 192 PIXEL FOUNDATIONS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
MC 193 VIDEO PROD FOUNDATION 1/1/2000 INF 199 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 194 SOC MEDIA FOUNDATIONS 1/1/2000 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 200 NEWS AND FEATURE WRITING 8/15/2010 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 221 ADVERTISING WRITING 8/15/2010 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 235 MASS COMMUNICATION INSOCIETY 1/1/2000 COMM 128 - MEDIA AND SOCIETY Ⓢ
MC 241 EDITING AND DESIGN 1/1/2000 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 251 DIGITAL NEWS 1/1/2000 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 280 PUBLIC RELATIONS WRITING 1/1/2000 COMM 348 - INTRO TO PUBLIC RELATIONS AND 

ADVERTISING
MC 290 TOPICS IN MASS COMMUNICAT- IONS 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 303 ADVANCED NEWS WRITING 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 305 RADIO-TV & SOCIETY 1/1/2000 COMM 420 - SOCIAL ISSUES AND BROADCASTING
MC 320 PRINCIPLES OF ADVERTISING 1/1/2000 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MC 380 PUBLIC RELATIONS STRATEGYAND 
PLANNING

1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

MC 382 PUBLIC RELATIONS CASESTUDIES 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 385 MEDIA PRACTICUM 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 396 MASS COMMUNICATION RESEAR- CH 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 400 NEWS & FEATURE WRIT 1/1/2000 COMM 240 - NEWS REPORTING
MC 446 ADVERTISING MEDIA PLANNING 8/15/2010 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 461 WEB TECHNIQUES 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 466 LAW OF MASS COMMUNICATIONS 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 480 PUBLIC RELATIONS TECHINIQUES 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 491 MASS COMMUNICATION INTERN- SHIP 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
MC 612 GENDER ISSUES AND THE MED- IA 8/15/2010 INF 399 - INFORMATICS ELECTIVE
MC 645 PUBLIC RELATIONS CAMPAIGNS 1/1/2000 COMM 641 - PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGEMENT & 

CAMPAIGN DESIGN
MC 662 INTERNATIONAL & INTERCULT- URAL 
PUBLIC RELATIONS

1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE

ME 101 INTRODUCTION TOMECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

1/1/2000 TECS 199 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 212 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
ME 400 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 512 DYNAMICS 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 513 THERMODYNAMICS I 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 523 THEMODYNAMICS II 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 532 EXP STRENGTH OF MAT 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 533 MACHINE DESIGN I 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
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ME 535 MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMEN- TATION 
LABORATORY

1/1/2000 PHYS 651 - ADVANCED PHYSICS LABORATORY I

ME 563 MACHINE DESIGN II 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 570 CONTROL OF MECHANICALSYSTEMS I 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 571 FLUID MACHANICS 1/1/2000 TECS 420 - FLUID SYSTEMS: HYDRAULICS AND PNEUMATICS

ME 573 HEAT TRANSFER 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 574 INTERDISCIPLINARY INDUSTR- IAL DESIGN 
PROJECTS I

1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 575 INTERDISCIPLINARY INDUSTR- IAL DESIGN 
PROJECTS II

1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 610 FINITE ELEMENT APPLICATIO- NS IN 
MECHANICAL ENGINEER

1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

ME 620 INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGIN- ES 1/1/2000 TECS 125 - FUNDAMENTALS OF THE INTERNAL 
COMBUSTION ENGINE

ME 627 INTRO TO BIOMEMS 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 628 AERODYNAMICS 1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

ME 651 INTRODUCTION TO COMPOSITES 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 656 MACHINE VIBRATIONS I 8/15/2010 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
ME 699 PROBLEMS IN MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

1/1/2000 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

MET  111 TECHNICAL GRAPHICS 7/30/2009 TECS 200 - ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
MET  121 MANUFACTURING METHODS 7/30/2009 TECS 260 - METAL PROCESSES
MET  125 COMPUTER-NUMERICAL-CONTRO- 
LLED MACHINE PROCESSES

7/30/2009 TECS 430 - COMPUTER-AIDED MANUFACTURING

MET  252 FLUID POWER TECHNOLOGY 7/30/2009 TECS 420 - FLUID SYSTEMS: HYDRAULICS AND PNEUMATICS

MET  314 COMPUTER-AIDED DESIGN 
ANDMODELING

7/30/2009 TECS 355 - COMPUTER-AIDED DRAFTING

MET  460 TOOL DESIGN FOR MANUFACTU- RING 7/30/2009 TECS 331 - MACHINE TOOL OPERATIONS

MET 117 MECH MODEL & DETAIL 1/1/2000 TECS 310 - MANUFACTURING GRAPHICS
MKTG 400 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING Ⓢ 8/28/2009 MKT 301 - MARKETING PRINCIPLES Ⓢ
MKTG 450 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 8/28/2009 MKT 601 - CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
MKTG 496 SPECIAL TOPICS IN MARKETI- NG 8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 541 RETAILING 8/28/2009 MKT 403 - RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MKTG 542 PROFESSIONAL SELLING AND SALES 
MANAGEMENT

8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE

MKTG 543 INTEGRATED MARKETING 
COMMUNICATIONS

8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE

MKTG 544 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 550 BUSINESS MARKETING 1/1/2000 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 560 SALES MANAGEMENT 1/1/2000 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 630 SPORTS MARKETING 1/1/2000 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 635 ELECTRONIC MARKETING 8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTG 690 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 8/15/2010 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
MKTIB 400 MARKETING 1/1/2000 MKT 301 - MARKETING PRINCIPLES Ⓢ
MLANG  280 STUDIES IN WORLD LITERATU- RE 
AND CULTURE

8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE

MLAS 100 SURVEY OF MLAS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
MSCI 100 INTRODUCTION TO MILITARY SCIENCE 
AND ROTC

1/1/2000 MIL 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF SOLDIERING

MUS  201 MUSIC THEORY I 8/15/2013 MUS 181 - MUSIC THEORY I Ⓢ
MUS  250 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC 1/1/2000 MUS 161 - LISTENING TO MUSIC Ⓢ
MUSC 250 MUSIC APPRECIATION 8/15/2013 MUS 161 - LISTENING TO MUSIC Ⓢ
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MUSIC  100 MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS 8/28/2009 MUS 180 - MUSICIANSHIP
MUSIC  111 CONCERT CHOIR 8/28/2009 MUS 600 - CONCERT CHOIR
MUSIC  113 UNIVERSITY BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  114 PEP BAND 8/15/2010 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC  115 MARCHING BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 601 - FHSU BANDS
MUSIC  116 CONCERT BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  117 SYMPHONY BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  120 CHAMBER SINGERS 8/28/2009 MUS 342 - FORT HAYS SINGERS
MUSIC  130 SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 8/28/2009 MUS 603 - HAYS SYMPHONY
MUSIC  140 WOMEN'S GLEE CLUB 1/1/2000 MUS 102 - WOMEN'S GLEE CLUB
MUSIC  160 MUSIC LISTENING LABORATORY 8/28/2009 MUS 161 - LISTENING TO MUSIC Ⓢ
MUSIC  170 HISTORY OF ROCK AND ROLL 8/28/2009 MUS 291 - ROCK MUSIC STYLES
MUSIC  203 VOCAL TECHINQUES I 8/28/2009 MUS 123 - VOCAL TECHNIQUES FOR THE INSTRUMENTALIST

MUSIC  204 VOCAL TECHNIQUES II 8/28/2009 MUS 123 - VOCAL TECHNIQUES FOR THE INSTRUMENTALIST

MUSIC  206 PIANO CLASS I 8/28/2009 MUS 121 - GROUP PIANO I Ⓢ
MUSIC  207 PIANO CLASS II 8/28/2009 MUS 122 - GROUP PIANO II Ⓢ
MUSIC  208 GUITAR CLASS I 8/28/2009 MUS 224 - GROUP GUITAR I
MUSIC  209 GUITAR CLASS II 8/28/2009 MUS 225 - GROUP GUITAR II
MUSIC  210 MUSIC THEORY I Ⓢ 8/28/2009 MUS 181 - MUSIC THEORY I Ⓢ
MUSIC  211 PIANO I Ⓢ 5/15/2020 MUS 121 - GROUP PIANO I Ⓢ
MUSIC  212 PIANO II Ⓢ 5/15/2020 MUS 122 - GROUP PIANO II Ⓢ
MUSIC  220 TOPICS IN MUSIC 8/15/2010 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC  225 FRESHMAN SURVEY 8/28/2009 MUS 192 - MUSIC STYLES AND CONTEXT
MUSIC  230 MUSIC THEORY II Ⓢ 8/28/2009 MUS 183 - MUSIC THEORY II Ⓢ
MUSIC  231 AURAL SKILLS I 8/28/2009 MUS 182 - AURAL SKILLS I
MUSIC  232 FUNDAMENTALS OF TEACHING 
MUSIC

8/15/2010 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE

MUSIC  234 STRING TECHNIQUES ANDMATERIALS 8/28/2009 MUS 404 - STRING TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  235 PERCUSSION TECHNIQUESAND 
MATERIALS

8/28/2009 MUS 407 - PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  236 CLARINET & SAXOPHONE WOOD- 
WIND TECHNIQUES & MATERIAL

8/28/2009 MUS 405 - WOODWIND TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  237 DOUBLE REED AND FLUTE WOO- 
DWIND TECH & MATERIALS

8/28/2009 MUS 405 - WOODWIND TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  238 HIGH BRASS TECHNIQUES 
ANDMATERIALS

8/28/2009 MUS 406 - BRASS TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  239 LOW BRASS TECHNIQUES AND 
MATERIALS

8/28/2009 MUS 407 - PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES

MUSIC  245 INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN 
MUSIC

8/28/2009 MUS 291 - ROCK MUSIC STYLES

MUSIC  250 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC Ⓢ 8/28/2009 MUS 161 - LISTENING TO MUSIC Ⓢ
MUSIC  255 LOWER-DIVISION PERFORMANCE 8/28/2009 MUS 151 - APPLIED LESSONS I
MUSIC  266 MARCHING BAND TECHNIQUES FOR 
SCHOOL MUSIC EDUCATORS

8/28/2009 MUS 402 - BAND METHODS AND LITERATURE II

MUSIC  280 LOWER-DIVISON ENSEMBLE 
PERFORMANCE

8/15/2010 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE

MUSIC  285 ITALIAN DICTION 8/28/2009 MUS 153 - ENGLISH/ITALIAN/LATIN DICTION
MUSIC  287 GERMAN DICTION 8/28/2009 MUS 253 - GERMAN/FRENCH DICTION
MUSIC  298 JAZZ IMPROVISATION I 8/28/2009 MUS 229 - JAZZ IMPROVISATION I
MUSIC  299 JAZZ IMPROVISATION II 8/28/2009 MUS 629 - JAZZ IMPROVISATION II
MUSIC  320 MUSIC THEORY III 8/28/2009 MUS 281 - MUSIC THEORY III
MUSIC  321 AURAL SKILLS II 8/28/2009 MUS 184 - AURAL SKILLS II
MUSIC  323 LOWER-DIVISION COMPOSITION 8/28/2009 MUS 666 - APPLIED COMPOSITION I
MUSIC  360 MUSIC THEORY IV 8/28/2009 MUS 283 - MUSIC THEORY IV
MUSIC  361 AURAL SKILLS III 8/28/2009 MUS 282 - AURAL SKILLS III
MUSIC  391 KEYBOARD PEDAGOGY 8/28/2009 MUS 616 - PIANO TECHNIQUES AND MATERIALS
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MUSIC  400 CONCERT CHOIR 8/28/2009 MUS 600 - CONCERT CHOIR
MUSIC  401 CONCERT BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  402 SYMPHONY BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  404 SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 8/28/2009 MUS 603 - HAYS SYMPHONY
MUSIC  405 MUSIC FOR ELEMENTARY TEACHERS 
Ⓢ

8/28/2009 MUS 366 - ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MUSIC Ⓢ

MUSIC  409 WOMEN'S GLEE CLUB 1/1/2000 MUS 102 - WOMEN'S GLEE CLUB
MUSIC  410 VOCAL TECHNIQUES III 8/28/2009 MUS 124 - GROUP VOICE II
MUSIC  411 MARCHING BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 601 - FHSU BANDS
MUSIC  412 UNIVERSITY BAND 8/28/2009 MUS 602 - SYMPHONIC BAND/WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC  417 CONDUCTING 8/28/2009 MUS 287 - CONDUCTING TECHNIQUES
MUSIC  420 HISTORY OF JAZZ 8/28/2009 MUS 391 - JAZZ
MUSIC  427 ADVANCED STRING TECHNIQUES 
AND MATERIALS

8/28/2009 MUS 408 - ORCHESTRAL METHODS AND LITERATURE

MUSIC  450 VOCAL TECHNIQUES IV 8/28/2009 MUS 615 - VOCAL TECHNIQUES AND MATERIALS
MUSIC  455 UPPER-DIVISION PERFORMANCE 8/28/2009 MUS 451 - APPLIED LESSONS III
MUSIC  465 FRENCH DICTION I 8/28/2009 MUS 253 - GERMAN/FRENCH DICTION
MUSIC  475 OPERA WORKSHOP 8/15/2010 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC  480 UPPER-DIVISION 
ENSEMBLEPERFORMANCE

8/15/2010 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE

MUSIC  490 COLLEGIUM MUSICUM 8/28/2009 MUS 491 - MUSIC HISTORY I
MUSIC  491 VOCAL PEDAGOGY 8/28/2009 MUS 615 - VOCAL TECHNIQUES AND MATERIALS
MUSIC  492 METHODS AND MATERIALS FORTHE 
STUDIO

8/28/2009 MUS 617 - PEDAGOGY

MUSIC  511 MUSIC IN THE SCHOOLS, K-6 8/28/2009 MUS 612 - ELEMENTARY & SECONDARY GENERAL MUSIC 
METHODS

MUSIC  512 MUSIC PROGRAM IN JUNIOR/S- 
ENIOR HIGH SCHOOLS

8/28/2009 MUS 613 - ADVANCED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MUSIC 
METHODS

MUSIC  517 CHORAL CONDUCTING 8/28/2009 MUS 288 - CONDUCTING:
MUSIC  518 INSTRUMENTAL CONDUCTING 8/28/2009 MUS 288 - CONDUCTING:
MUSIC  521 COMPOSITION 8/28/2009 MUS 667 - APPLIED COMPOSITION II
MUSIC  523 UPPER-DIVISION COMPOSITION 8/28/2009 MUS 676 - APPLIED COMPOSITION III
MUSIC  525 INSTRUMENTATION AND ARRAN- 
GING

8/28/2009 MUS 661 - INSTRUMENTAL AND CHORAL ARRANGING

MUSIC  530 MUSIC HISTORY I: ANCIENT GREECE 
THROUGH 1700

8/28/2009 MUS 491 - MUSIC HISTORY I

MUSIC  531 MUSIC HISTORY II: 1700 TO1850 8/28/2009 MUS 491 - MUSIC HISTORY I
MUSIC  532 MUSIC HISTORY III: 1850 TO THE 
PRESENT

8/28/2009 MUS 492 - MUSIC HISTORY II

MUSIC  603 PERCUSSION PEDAGOGYWORKSHOP 8/28/2009 MUS 617 - PEDAGOGY

MUSIC  604 UPPER STRING PEDAGOGY 8/28/2009 MUS 617 - PEDAGOGY
MUSIC  615 18TH CENTURY COUNTERPOINT 8/28/2009 MUS 665 - EIGHTEENTH CENTURY COUNTERPOINT
MUSIC  660 MARCHING BAND TECHNIQUES 8/28/2009 MUS 402 - BAND METHODS AND LITERATURE II
MUSIC 050 RECITAL ATTENDANCE 8/15/2010 NO TRANSFER
MUSIC 112 UNIVERSITY CHORUS 1/1/2000 MUS 600 - CONCERT CHOIR
MUSIC 135 MEN S CHOIR 1/1/2000 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 172 STYLES I INTRO STYLE 1/1/2000 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 200 STYLES 1  ELEMENTS 1/1/2000 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 249 INTRO WORLD MUSIC 1/1/2000 MUS 361 - WORLD MUSIC
MUSIC 254 SECONDARY PERFORMANCE 1/1/2000 MUS 251 - APPLIED LESSONS II
MUSIC 297 JAZZ THEORY II 1/1/2000 MUS 199 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 322 AURAL SKILLS PROF 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
MUSIC 350 COLL. PIANO-STUDIO 1/1/2000 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 403 COLLEGIATE CHORALE 1/1/2000 MUS 342 - FORT HAYS SINGERS
MUSIC 416 PEP BAND 1/1/2000 NO TRANSFER
MUSIC 513 TCH BEG BAND / JAZZ TECH 1/1/2000 MUS 401 - BAND METHODS AND LITERATURE I
MUSIC 599 SS / LN MUSIC: JAZZ ENS TECH 1/1/2000 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 670 ADV STUDY / MUSIC EDUC 1/1/2000 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
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MUSIC 696 JAZZ THEORY I 1/1/2000 MUS 399 - MUSIC ELECTIVE
MUSIC 698 JAZZ IMPROVISATION 1 1/1/2000 MUS 629 - JAZZ IMPROVISATION II
MUSIC 738 PIANO LITERATURE 1/1/2000 MUS 683 - PIANO LITERATURE
NE 495 ELEMENTS OF NUCLEARENGINEERING 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
NE 612 PRINCIPLES OF RADIATIONDETECTION 1/1/2000 RAD 399 - RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
NE 630 NUCLEAR REACTOR THEORY 1/1/2000 RAD 399 - RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
NE 690 RADIATION PROTECTION AND SHIELDING 1/1/2000 RAD 399 - RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE

PE 101 PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICAL FITNESS 1/1/2000 HHP 100 - CONCEPTS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PE 124 SOFTBALL 1/1/2000 HHP 132 - SOFTBALL
PE 126 VOLLEYBALL I 1/1/2000 HHP 122 - VOLLEYBALL
PE 162 JOGGING 1/1/2000 HHP 130 - JOGGING
PE 163 WEIGHT TRAINING 1/1/2000 HHP 155 - WEIGHT TRAINING AND CONDITIONING
PE 304 COACHING AND OFFICIATING TRACK 
AND FIELD

1/1/2000 HHP 352 - COACHING OF TRACK AND FIELD

PE 359 ADMINISTRATION OF PE,ATHLETIC, AND 
INTRMU PROGS

1/1/2000 HHP 450 - PROGRAM ORGANIZATION AND 
ADMINISTRATION

PE 360 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR 1/1/2000 HHP 240 - WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR
PE 395 LIFEGUARD TRAINING 1/1/2000 HHP 242 - LIFEGUARD TRAINING AND LIFEGUARD 

INSTRUCTOR
PFP  105 PERSONAL FINANCE Ⓢ 1/15/2018 FIN 205 - PRINCIPLES OF PERSONAL FINANCE Ⓢ
PFP 101 MONEY 101 1/1/2000 FIN 199 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
PFP 305 ADV PERSONAL FIN P:LAN 1/1/2000 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
PFP 456 FINAN COUNSEL & COMM 1/1/2000 FIN 399 - FINANCE ELECTIVE
PHIL 103 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 8/15/2013 PHIL 120 - INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY Ⓢ
PHIL 130 ETHICS 8/15/2013 PHIL 340 - ETHICS Ⓢ
PHILO  100 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPH- ICAL 
PROBLEMS Ⓢ

8/18/2009 PHIL 120 - INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY Ⓢ

PHILO  105 INTRODUCTION TO CRITICAL 
THINKING Ⓢ

8/18/2009 PHIL 100 - CRITICAL THINKING Ⓢ

PHILO  110 INTRODUCTION TO FORMAL LOGIC 8/18/2009 PHIL 100 - CRITICAL THINKING Ⓢ

PHILO  115 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY OF 
RELIGION

8/18/2009 PHIL 260 - PHILOSOPHY OF WESTERN RELIGIONS

PHILO  120 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY OF 
ART

8/18/2009 PHIL 458 - PHILOSOPHY OF ART

PHILO  125 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY OF 
SCIENCE

8/18/2009 PHIL 400 - BIOETHICS

PHILO  130 INTRODUCTION TO 
MORALPHILOSOPHY Ⓢ

8/18/2009 PHIL 340 - ETHICS Ⓢ

PHILO  135 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL AND 
POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

8/18/2009 PHIL 201 - POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

PHILO  145 HISTORIAL INTRODUCTION 
TOPHILOSOPHY

8/18/2009 PHIL 120 - INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY Ⓢ

PHILO  160 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY OF 
LAW

8/18/2009 PHIL 310 - PHILOSOPHY OF LAW

PHILO  215 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO 
PHILOSOPHY

8/18/2009 PHIL 120 - INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY Ⓢ

PHILO  230 HONORS INTRODUCTION TO MORAL 
PHILOSOPHY

8/18/2009 PHIL 340 - ETHICS Ⓢ

PHILO  300 HISTORY OF ANCIENT PHILOSOPHY 8/18/2009 PHIL 220 - CLASSICAL GREEK PHILOSOPHY
PHILO  301 HISTORY OF MODERN PHILOSOPHY 1/1/2000 PHIL 320 - FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN PHILOSOPHY
PHILO  305 PHILOSOPHICAL METHODS 
ANDPERSPECTIVES

8/18/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

PHILO  320 SYMBOLIC LOGIC I 8/18/2009 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
PHILO  330 MORAL AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 1/1/2000 PHIL 340 - ETHICS Ⓢ

PHILO  340 THEORIES OF KNOWLEDGE 
ANDREALITY

8/18/2009 PHIL 200 - PHILOSOPHY OF KNOWLEDGE
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PHILO  365 MEDICAL ETHICS 8/18/2009 IDS 400 - BIOETHICS
PHILO  385 ENGINEERING ETHICS 8/15/2010 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
PHILO  390 BUSINESS ETHICS 8/18/2009 IDS 401 - ETHICAL ISSUES IN THE PROFESSIONS AND 

BUSINESS
PHILO  399 HONORS SEMINAR INPHILOSOPHY 8/18/2009 PHIL 675 - SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY
PHILO  499 SENIOR HONORS THESIS 8/18/2009 PHIL 499 - SENIOR SEMINAR
PHILO  510 SYMBOLIC LOGIC II 8/18/2009 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
PHILO  565 MEDICAL ETHICS 1/1/2000 IDS 400 - BIOETHICS
PHILO  685 CURRENT TOPICS IN METAPHY- SICS 
AND EPISTEMOLOGY

8/18/2009 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE

PHILO  690 SPECIAL TOPICS INPHILOSOPHY 8/18/2009 PHIL 672 - READINGS IN PHILOSOPHY
PHILO 150 INTRO PHILO/FEMINISM 1/1/2000 PHIL 199 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
PHILO 352 PHIL HORROR 1/1/2000 PHIL 399 - PHILOSOPHY ELECTIVE
PHYS 101 THE PHYSICAL WORLD I 1/1/2000 PHYS 102 - PHYSICAL SCIENCE Ⓢ
PHYS 102 THE PHYSICAL WORLD II 8/3/2009 PHYS 102 - PHYSICAL SCIENCE Ⓢ
PHYS 103 THE PHYSICAL WORLD I LABORATORY 8/3/2009 PHYS 103 - PHYSICAL SCIENCE LABORATORY Ⓢ

PHYS 104 THE PHYSICAL WORLD IILABORATORY 8/3/2009 PHYS 103 - PHYSICAL SCIENCE LABORATORY Ⓢ

PHYS 106 CONCEPTS OF PHYSICS 1/1/2000 PHYS 104 - CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS
PHYS 113 GENERAL PHYSICS I Ⓢ 8/3/2009 PHYS 111L - PHYSICS I LABORATORY

PHYS 111 - PHYSICS I Ⓢ
PHYS 114 GENERAL PHYSICS II Ⓢ 8/3/2009 PHYS 112L - PHYSICS II LABORATORY

PHYS 112 - PHYSICS II Ⓢ
PHYS 115 DESCRIPTIVE PHYSICS 8/15/2010 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE
PHYS 191 DESCRIPTIVE ASTRONOMY Ⓢ 8/3/2009 PHYS 309 - DESCRIPTIVE ASTRONOMY Ⓢ
PHYS 193 DESCRIPTIVE METEOROLOGY 1/1/2000 PHYS 308 - ELEMENTARY METEOROLOGY
PHYS 213 ENGINEERING PHYSICS I Ⓢ 8/3/2009 PHYS 211 - ENGINEERING PHYSICS I

PHYS 211L - ENGINEERING PHYSICS I LABORATORY Ⓢ
PHYS 214 ENGINEERING PHYSICS II Ⓢ 8/3/2009 PHYS 212 - ENGINEERING PHYSICS II

PHYS 212L - ENGINEERING PHYSICS II LABORATORY Ⓢ
PHYS 223 PHYSICS I, MECHANICS, 
ANDTHERMODYNAMICS

1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

PHYS 224 PHYSICS II, ELECTROMAGNET- ISM, 
AND SOUND

1/1/2000 PHYS 199 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

PHYS 325 PHYSICS III, RELATIVITY, AND QUANTUM 
PHYSICS

8/3/2009 PHYS 313 - MODERN PHYSICS

PHYS 472 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 8/3/2009 PHYS 620 - MATHEMATICS FOR THE PHYSICAL SCIENCES

PHYS 522 MECHANICS 8/3/2009 PHYS 621 - MECHANICS
PHYS 532 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS I 8/3/2009 PHYS 632 - ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
PHYS 651 INTRODUCTION TO OPTICS 8/3/2009 PHYS 652 - OPTICS
PHYS 655 PHYSICS OF SOLIDS 8/3/2009 PHYS 660 - SOLID STATE PHYSICS
PHYS 662 INTRODUCTION TO 
QUANTUMMECHANICS

8/3/2009 PHYS 677 - QUANTUM MECHANICS I

PHYS 664 THERMODYNAMICS AND STATISTICAL 
PHYSICS

8/3/2009 PHYS 672 - THERMAL PHYSICS

PLAN 315 INTRODUCTION TO PLANNING 8/15/2010 TECS 385 - CONSTRUCTION PLANNING AND DESIGN
PLAN 667 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING 1/1/2000 TECS 399 - APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ELECTIVE
PLPTH  500 PRINCIPLES OF PLANTPATHOLOGY 8/28/2009 AGRI 423 - AGRONOMIC CROP DISEASES
PLPTH  583 SURVEY OF HORTICULTURAL O- 
RNAMENTAL & FOOD CROP PEST

8/28/2009 AGRI 305 - AGRONOMIC CROP INSECTS

PLPTH  585 CROP DISEASES 8/28/2009 AGRI 423 - AGRONOMIC CROP DISEASES
POLS 321 KANSAS POLITICS ANDGOVERNMENT 1/1/2000 POLS 103 - STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT Ⓢ

POLS 325 UNITED STATES POLITICS 1/1/2000 POLS 101 - AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ
POLS 333 WORLD POLITICS 1/1/2000 POLS 532 - PROBLEMS AND ISSUES IN WORLD POLITICS
POLS 350 CURRENT POLITICAL ISSUES 1/1/2000 POLS 300 - CURRENT POLITICAL ISSUES
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POLSC  110 INTRODUCTION TO 
POLITICALSCIENCE Ⓢ

8/5/2009 POLS 100 - ORIENTATION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE Ⓢ

POLSC  111 INTRODUCTION TO 
POLITICALSCIENCE, HONORS

8/5/2009 POLS 100 - ORIENTATION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE Ⓢ

POLSC  115 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ 1/15/2013 POLS 101 - AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ
POLSC  135 INTRODUCTION TO COMPARATI- VE 
POLITICS Ⓢ

8/15/2013 POLS 240 - DEMOCRACY AND LIBERTY IN COMPARATIVE 
PERSPECTIVE Ⓢ

POLSC  301 INTRODUCTION TO 
POLITICALTHOUGHT

8/5/2009 PHIL 201 - POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

POLSC  325 UNITED STATES POLITICS 8/5/2009 POLS 101 - AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ
POLSC  326 UNITED STATES POLITICS,HONORS 8/5/2009 POLS 101 - AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ
POLSC  327 INTRODUCTIION TO 
PUBLICADMINISTRATION

8/5/2009 POLS 310 - INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

POLSC  333 WORLD POLITICS 8/5/2009 POLS 230 - INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
Ⓢ

POLSC  344 INTRODUCTION TO COMPARATI- VE 
POLITICS

8/5/2009 POLS 240 - DEMOCRACY AND LIBERTY IN COMPARATIVE 
PERSPECTIVE Ⓢ

POLSC  350 CURRENT POLITICAL ISSUES 8/5/2009 POLS 105 - CURRENT POLITICAL ISSUES
POLSC  355 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES 8/15/2003 POLS 300 - CURRENT POLITICAL ISSUES
POLSC  377 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY 8/5/2009 POLS 180 - INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY

POLSC  400 POLITICAL INQUIRY ANDANALYSIS 8/5/2009 POLS 455 - RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLSC  401 TOPICS IN POLITICS 8/5/2009 POLS 380 - TOPICS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLSC  524 POLITICAL ISLAM 8/15/2010 POLS 399 - POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTIVE
POLSC  525 US NATIONAL GOVERNMENT AND 
POLITICS

8/5/2009 POLS 101 - AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Ⓢ

POLSC  543 AMERICAN FOREIGN POLICY 8/5/2009 POLS 631 - AMERICAN FOREIGN POLICY
POLSC  576 MASS COMMUNICATIONS 
ANDPOLITICAL CAMPAIGNS

8/5/2009 IDS 468 - POLITICAL COMMUNICATION

POLSC  603 POLITICAL PARTIES ANDELECTIONS 8/5/2009 POLS 361 - AMERICAN POLITICAL PARTIES

POLSC  604 INTEREST GROUPS AND PUBLIC 
OPINION

8/5/2009 POLS 665 - INTEREST GROUPS AND LOBBYING

POLSC  605 THE AMERICAN PRESIDENCY 8/5/2009 POLS 403 - THE PRESIDENCY
POLSC  607 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 8/15/2010 POLS 399 - POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTIVE
POLSC  614 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I 8/5/2009 POLS 620 - CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
POLSC  618 URBAN POLITICS 8/5/2009 POLS 400 - URBAN POLITICS
POLSC  620 STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT 8/5/2009 POLS 103 - STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT Ⓢ
POLSC  661 POLITICAL THOUGHT: CLASSI- CAL 
TO SIXTEENTH CENTURY

8/5/2009 POLS 650 - HISTORY OF POLITICAL THEORY

POLSC  663 POLITICAL THOUGHT: SINCE THE 
SIXTEENTH CENTURY

8/5/2009 POLS 651 - RECENT POLITICAL THEORIES

POLSC  667 AMERICAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 8/5/2009 POLS 653 - AMERICAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
POLSC  708 PUBLIC PERSONNEL ADM 8/15/2014 POLS 616 - PUBLIC PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
POLSC 145 WORLD POLITICS Ⓢ 8/15/2020 POLS 230 - INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

Ⓢ
POLSC 250 ENV POLITICAL THOUGHT 1/1/2000 POLS 199 - POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTIVE
POLSC 360 RACE AND POLITICS 1/1/2000 POLS 399 - POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTIVE
POLSC 608 POL PARTICIPATION IN THE 1/1/2000 POLS 399 - POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTIVE
PPIL 100 INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 111 PRIVATE PILOT 8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 112 PROFESSIONAL INSTRUMENTPILOT 8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 113 PRIVATE PILOT FLIGHT LAB I 8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 114 PROFESSIONAL INSTRUMENTPILOT 
FLIGHT LAB I

8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

PPIL 197 IFR PILOT PROFICIENCY LAB 8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 210 AVIATION SAFETY 8/15/2010 GSCI 199 - GEOSCIENCES ELECTIVE
PPIL 211 PROFESSIONAL COMMERCIALPILOT 8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
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PPIL 212 PROFESSIONAL INSTRUMENTPILOT 
FLIGHT LAB II

8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

PPIL 213 PROFESSIONAL COMMERCIALPILOT 
FLIGHT LAB

8/3/2009 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

PPIL 221 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 262 MULTI-ENGINE GROUND SCHOOL 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PPIL 312 CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCT- OR 
GROUND SCHOOL

8/3/2009 PHYS 399 - PHYSICS ELECTIVE

PPIL 325 ADVANCED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
PSYCH  110 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY Ⓢ 1/1/2000 PSY 100 - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY Ⓢ
PSYCH  115 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (HONOR- S) 8/28/2009 PSY 100 - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY Ⓢ

PSYCH  200 JUNIOR SEMINAR INPSYCHOLOGY 1/1/2000 PSY 101 - PSYCHOLOGY AS A DISCIPLINE AND 
PROFESSION

PSYCH  202 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOR 8/15/2010 PSY 199 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH  280 PSYCHOLOGY OF CHILDHOODAND 
ADOLESCENCE Ⓢ

8/15/2015 PSY 400 - CHILD AND DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY Ⓢ

PSYCH  350 EXPERIMENTAL METHODS 
INPSYCHOLOGY

8/28/2009 PSY 259 - EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LABORATORY

PSYCH  370 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOR 8/28/2009 PSY 440 - SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  425 PROBLEM SOLVING ANDDECISION 
MAKING

8/28/2009 PSY 350 - CURRENT ISSUES IN PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCH  430 FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  450 APPLICATIONS OF MEMORY 8/28/2009 PSY 634 - MODELS OF MEMORY
PSYCH  460 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 334 - INTRODUCTION TO COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCH  470 PSYCHOBIOLOGY 8/15/2009 PSY 440 - SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  475 PRINCIPLES OF LEARNING 8/28/2009 PSY 330 - ELEMENTS OF LEARNING
PSYCH  480 FUNDAMENTALS OF PERCEPTION 
AND SENSATION

8/28/2009 PSY 450 - PERCEPTION

PSYCH  490 HONORS TUTORIAL IN PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 474 - INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY I

PSYCH  499 SENIOR HONORS THESIS 8/28/2009 PSY 499 - SENIOR THESIS
PSYCH  505 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 300 - ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  510 INTRODUCTION TO BEHAVIOR 
MODIFICATION

8/28/2009 PSY 685 - BEHAVIOR THERAPY

PSYCH  515 PSYCHOLOGY APPLIED TOWORK 8/28/2009 PSY 455 - ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  518 INTRODUCTION TO HEALTH 
PSYCHOLOGY

8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  520 LIFE SPAN 
PERSONALITYDEVELOPMENT

8/28/2009 PSY 400 - CHILD AND DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY Ⓢ

PSYCH  530 PSYCHOLOGY OF MASS 
COMMUNICATIONS

8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  535 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 340 - SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  540 PSYCHOLOGY OF WOMEN 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  543 WOMEN'S MENTAL HEALTHISSUES 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  545 CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  556 MULTICULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH  557 THE PSYCHOLOGY OF ETHNIC 
HUMOR

8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  558 VARIETIES OF CONSCIOUSNESS 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  559 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING 8/28/2009 PSY 467 - TESTING AND PSYCHOLOGICAL MEASUREMENT

PSYCH  560 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  563 GENDER ISSUES IN THE WORKPLACE 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  564 PSYCHOLOGY OF ORGANIZATIO- NS 8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
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PSYCH  565 OCCUPATIONAL 
HEALTHPSYCHOLOGY

8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  580 PSYCHOLOGY OF SEXUAL BEHAVIOR 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II

PSYCH  587 FIELD PLACEMENT 8/28/2009 PSY 476 - APPRENTICESHIP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH  590 INTERDISCIPLINARY TOPICS IN 
PSYCHOLOGY

8/15/2010 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE

PSYCH  599 PROBLEMS IN PSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 474 - INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN PSYCHOLOGY I
PSYCH  620 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 8/28/2009 PSY 425 - PERSONALITY
PSYCH  630 HUMAN NEUROPSYCHOLOGY 8/28/2009 PSY 668 - NEUROPSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH  650 PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE 8/28/2009 PSY 670 - WORKSHOP IN PSYCHOLOGY II
PSYCH 120 PSYCHOLOGY OF SUCCESS 1/1/2000 PSY 199 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH 290 INNOV STU/PSY DREAMS 1/1/2000 PSY 199 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH 310 CONTROVERSIAL ISS / PSYCH 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH 351 EXP METHODS LAB
PSYCH 500 JR SEM / IN PSYCHOLOGY 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
PSYCH 585 CONCEPTS CLINIC PSY 1/1/2000 PSY 310 - INTRODUCTION TO THERAPEUTIC SKILLS
PSYCH 605 ADV SOCIAL PSYCH 1/1/2000 PSY 399 - PSYCHOLOGY ELECTIVE
RRES 200 TOPICS IN RECREATION RESOURCES 1/1/2000 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

RRES 201 FIREARMS AND FIREARMSMAINTENANCE 8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

RRES 202 RIFLE AND HANDGUN RANGEDESIGN, 
CONSTRUCTION & OP

8/15/2010 HHP 199 - HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE ELECTIVE

RRES 250 INTRODUCTION TO WILDLIFE & 
OUTDOOR ENTERPRISE MANG

8/15/2010 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

RRES 575 MANAGEMENT OF WATER RESOU- RCES 
FOR LEISURE

8/15/2010 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE

RUSSN  151 RUSSIAN I 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
RUSSN  250 RUSSIAN CULTURE ANDCIVILIZATION 8/15/2010 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE

RUSSN  504 RUSSIAN LITERATURE IN TRA- 
NSLATION: THE NINETEENTH

8/15/2010 MLNG 399 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE

RUSSN 101 RUSSIAN I 1/1/2000 MLNG 199 - MODERN LANGUAGES ELECTIVE
SALES 542 FUND / PROF SELLING 1/1/2000 MKT 399 - MARKETING ELECTIVE
SOC 211 INTRO SOCIOLOGY 1/1/2000 SOC 140 - UNDERSTANDING SOCIETY: INTRODUCTORY 

SOCIOLOGY Ⓢ
SOCIO  162 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 1/1/2000 SOC 140 - UNDERSTANDING SOCIETY: INTRODUCTORY 

SOCIOLOGY Ⓢ
SOCIO  211 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY Ⓢ 1/1/2000 SOC 140 - UNDERSTANDING SOCIETY: INTRODUCTORY 

SOCIOLOGY Ⓢ
SOCIO  214 INTRODUCTIN TO 
SOCIOLOGY,HONORS

8/3/2009 SOC 140 - UNDERSTANDING SOCIETY: INTRODUCTORY 
SOCIOLOGY Ⓢ

SOCIO  301 TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY 8/3/2009 SOC 674 - INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGY
SOCIO  360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Ⓢ 8/3/2009 SOC 384 - SOCIAL PROBLEMS Ⓢ
SOCIO  361 SOCIOLOGY OF THE 
CRIMINALJUSTICE SYSTEM

8/3/2009 CRJ 101 - INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE Ⓢ

SOCIO  362 POLICE AND SOCIETY 1/1/2000 JUS 320 - POLICE SYSTEMS AND PRACTICES
SOCIO  363 GLOBAL PROBLEMS 8/3/2009 SOC 333 - GLOBAL FORCES IN A CHANGING WORLD
SOCIO  423 METHODS OF SOCIAL RESEARCH I 8/15/2016 SOC 362 - METHODS OF SOCIAL RESEARCH
SOCIO  432 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND 
LEADERSHIP

8/3/2009 SOC 679 - COMMUNITY THEORY AND DEVELOPMENT

SOCIO  440 SOCIAL ORGANIZATION 8/3/2009 SOC 430 - SOCIAL ORGANIZATION
SOCIO  460 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 1/15/2006 JUS 365 - JUVENILE DELINQUENCY
SOCIO  500 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES 8/15/2016 IDS 499 - GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES
SOCIO  510 SOCIAL WELFARE AS A SOCIAL 
INSTITUTION

8/3/2009 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY

SOCIO  511 COMPARATIVE SOCIAL THEORI- ES 8/3/2009 SOC 361 - SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY AND LITERATURE
SOCIO  520 METHODS OF SOCIAL RESEARCH I 8/3/2009 SOC 362 - METHODS OF SOCIAL RESEARCH
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SOCIO  531 URBAN SOCIOLOGY 8/3/2009 SOC 475 - RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY
SOCIO  533 RURAL SOCIETY 8/3/2009 SOC 475 - RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY
SOCIO  535 POPULATION DYNAMICS 8/3/2009 SOC 535 - DEMOGRAPHY
SOCIO  536 ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY 8/15/2010 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO  541 WEALTH, POWER, AND PRIVIL- EGE 8/3/2009 SOC 472 - SOCIAL INEQUALITY

SOCIO  560 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 1/1/2000 JUS 365 - JUVENILE DELINQUENCY
SOCIO  561 CRIMINOLOGY 1/1/2000 JUS 483 - CRIMINOLOGY
SOCIO  562 SOCIAL CONSTRUCTION OF SERIAL 
MURDER

8/15/2010 CRJ 399C -

SOCIO  568 CRIMINOLOGY AND 
SOCIOLOGYINTERNSHIP

8/3/2009 SOC 677 - INTERNSHIP IN SOCIOLOGY

SOCIO  635 THE SOCIOECONOMIC & ENVIR- 
ONMENTAL IMPACTS OF NAFTA

8/15/2010 CRJ 399C -

SOCIO  640 SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY 8/3/2009 SOC 388 - SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY IN AMERICA Ⓢ
SOCIO 260 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Ⓢ 8/1/2023 SOC 384 - SOCIAL PROBLEMS Ⓢ
SOCIO 431 COMP SOCIAL THEORIES 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 450 SOCIAL INTERACTION 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 463 GANGS IN AMERICAN SOCIETY 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 470 CRIM JUS SYS & FAM VIOL 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 480 PRISONS AND PUNISHMENT 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 537 SOCIOLOGY OF EMOTIONS 1/1/2000 SOC 348 - TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
SOCIO 545 SOCIOLOGY OF WOMEN 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 570 RACE & ETHNIC REL 1/1/2000 SOC 376 - DIVERSITY IN THE UNITED STATES
SOCIO 592 ANATOMY OF MASS MURDER 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
SOCIO 665 WOMEN AND CRIME 1/1/2000 CRJ 399 - CRIMINAL JUSTICE RESEARCH
SOCWK  100 SOCIAL WORK: THE HELPING 
PROFESSION Ⓢ

8/5/2009 SOCW 260 - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK Ⓢ

SOCWK  200 BASIC SKILLS FOR WORKING WITH 
PEOPLE

8/15/2010 SOCW 199 - SOCIAL WORK ELECTIVE

SOCWK  260 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK 1/1/2000 SOCW 260 - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK Ⓢ

SOCWK  310 TOPICS IN SOCIAL WORK 8/5/2009 SOCW 671 - INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIAL WORK
SOCWK  315 HUMAN BEHAVIOR IN THESOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT I

8/5/2009 SOCW 320 - HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT I

SOCWK  320 DYNAMICS OF WORKING WITH 
OLDER ADULTS

8/15/2010 SOCW 399 - SOCIAL WORK ELECTIVE

SOCWK  330 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WO- RK 
RESEARCH

8/5/2009 SOC 362 - METHODS OF SOCIAL RESEARCH

SOCWK  510 SOCIAL WELFARE 8/5/2009 SOCW 310 - SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY AND SERVICES I

SOCWK  525 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE 
SOCIAL ENVIRONMENT II

8/5/2009 SOCW 322 - HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT II

SOCWK  550 FIELD PRACTICUM PREPARATI- ON 8/5/2009 SOCW 463 - GENERALIST PRACTICE: PRACTICUM 
PREPARATION

SOCWK  560 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE I 8/5/2009 SOCW 380 - GENERALIST PRACTICE: FOUNDATIONS OF 
PRACTICE

SOCWK  561 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE II 8/5/2009 SOCW 381 - GENERALIST PRACTICE: THE HELPING 
RELATIONSHIP

SOCWK  562 FIELD EXPERIENCE 8/5/2009 SOCW 468 - FIELD PRACTICUM
SOCWK  564 SOCIAL WORK PROFESSIONAL 
SEMINAR

8/5/2009 SOCW 467 - SOCIAL WORK PROFESSIONAL SEMINAR

SOCWK  565 SOCIAL POLICY 8/5/2009 SOCW 410 - SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY AND SERVICES II

SOCWK  568 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE III 8/5/2009 SOCW 462 - GENERALIST PRACTICE: ORGANIZATIONS 
AND COMMUNITIES

SOCWK  570 SOCIAL WORK WITH GROUPS 8/5/2009 SOCW 382 - GENERALIST PRACTICE: GROUP 
ORG./COMMUNITY SYSTEMS

SOCWK  610 TOPICS IN SOCIAL WORK 8/5/2009 SOCW 671 - INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIAL WORK
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SOCWK 370 CHILD WELFARE 1/1/2000 SOCW 399 - SOCIAL WORK ELECTIVE
SOCWK 530 SOC WORK RES METH / AN II 1/1/2000 SOCW 365 - ADVANCED SOCIAL WORK METHODS
SOCWK 620 GLOBAL SOCIAL WORK 1/1/2000 SOCW 399 - SOCIAL WORK ELECTIVE
SOCWK 650 TREATMENT OF SUBSTANCE 1/1/2000 SOCW 366 - INTRODUCTION TO ADDICTIONS
SPAN 1 SPANISH I 1/1/2000 FLNG 225 - BEGINNING SPANISH I
SPAN 101 SPANISH 1 Ⓢ 8/15/2014 MLNG 225 - BEGINNING SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 102 SPANISH 2 Ⓢ 8/15/2014 MLNG 226 - BEGINNING SPANISH II Ⓢ
SPAN 159 SPANISH I LABORATORY 1/1/2000 FLNG 224 - LANGUAGE LABORATORY SPANISH
SPAN 161 SPANISH I 8/4/2009 MLNG 225 - BEGINNING SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 162 SPANISH II 1/1/2000 MLNG 226 - BEGINNING SPANISH II Ⓢ
SPAN 165 ACCELERATED BEGINNINGSPANISH 8/4/2009 MLNG 226 - BEGINNING SPANISH II Ⓢ
SPAN 201 SPANISH III 1/15/2018 MLNG 325 - INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 261 SPANISH III 1/1/2000 MLNG 325 - INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 263 SPANISH IV 1/1/2000 MLNG 429 - SPANISH CONVERSATION AND READING I
SPAN 300 SPANISH III Ⓢ 1/1/2018 MLNG 325 - INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 361 SPANISH IV 8/4/2009 MLNG 429 - SPANISH CONVERSATION AND READING I
SPAN 365 SPANISH FOR HERITAGE SPEA- KERS 8/4/2009 MLNG 428 - SPANISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 

REVIEW
SPAN 408 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH GRAMMAR 1/1/2000 MLNG 325 - INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I Ⓢ
SPAN 410 SPANISH COMPOSITION 
ANDGRAMMAR

8/4/2009 MLNG 621 - ADVANCED SPANISH GRAMMAR AND 
COMPOSITION

SPAN 420 ADVANCED SPANISH CONVERSA- TION 8/4/2009 MLNG 429 - SPANISH CONVERSATION AND READING I

SPAN 520 HISPANIC READINGS 8/4/2009 MLNG 656 - SURVEY OF SPANISH LITERATURE I
SPAN 530 SPANISH FOR PROFESSIONS 8/4/2009 MLNG 621 - ADVANCED SPANISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION
SPAN 550 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE IN 
SPANISH

8/4/2009 MLNG 656 - SURVEY OF SPANISH LITERATURE I

SPAN 560 U.S. LATINO/A LITERATURE AND 
CULTURE IN SPANISH

8/4/2009 MLNG 656 - SURVEY OF SPANISH LITERATURE I

SPAN 565 SPANISH CIVILIZATION 8/4/2009 MLNG 623 - SPANISH CIVILIZATION
SPAN 566 HISPANIC-AMERICAN CIVILIZ- ATION 8/4/2009 MLNG 624 - LATIN-AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
SPAN 567 INTRODUCTION TO THE LITER- ATURE 
OF SPAIN

8/4/2009 MLNG 656 - SURVEY OF SPANISH LITERATURE I

SPAN 568 LITERATURE OF SPANISHAMERICA 8/4/2009 MLNG 658 - SURVEY OF LATINAMERICAN LITERATURE
SPAN 670 SPANISH APPLIED LINGUISTI- CS 8/4/2009 MLNG 410 - FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY
SPCH 105 PUBLIC SPEAKING 1A 1/1/2000 COMM 105 - FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH
SPCH 106 PUBLIC SPEAKING 1 1/1/2000 COMM 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ORAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
SPCH 321 PUBLIC SPEAKING 2 1/1/2000 COMM 100 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ORAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
SPCH 322 INTERPERS COMMUNICATIONS 1/1/2000 COMM 304 - INTERMEDIATE INTERPERSONAL 

COMMUNICATION Ⓢ
SPCH 326 SMALL GRP DISC METH 1/1/2000 COMM 605 - SMALL GROUP COMMUNICATION
SPCH 430 FREEDOM OF SPEECH 1/1/2000 COMM 399 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
STAT 100 STATISTICAL LITERACY INTHE AGE IN 
INFORMATION

8/15/2002 MATH 101 - CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS Ⓢ

STAT 320 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS 1/1/2000 MACS 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS
STAT 325 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS Ⓢ 1/1/2000 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ
STAT 330 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS FORTHE SOCIAL 
SCIENCES

1/1/2000 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ

STAT 340 BIOMETRICS I 7/30/2009 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ
STAT 341 BIOMETRICS II 7/30/2009 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ
STAT 350 BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC STATISTICS I 1/1/2000 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ

STAT 351 BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC STATISTICS II 7/30/2009 MATH 250 - ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Ⓢ

STAT 410 PROBABILISTIC SYSTEMSMODELING 7/30/2009 MATH 350 - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
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STAT 490 STATISTICS FOR ENGINEERS 7/30/2009 MATH 350 - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
STAT 491 STATISTICS FOR ENGINEERS II 7/30/2009 MATH 350 - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
STAT 510 INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY AND 
STATISTICS I

7/30/2009 MATH 650 - PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

STAT 511 INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY AND 
STATISTICS II

7/30/2009 MATH 650 - PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

THTRE  160 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE 1/1/2000 COMM 120 - INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE
THTRE  211 DRAMA PARTICIPATION Ⓢ 8/28/2009 THTR 226 - REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE Ⓢ
THTRE  261 FUNDAMENTALS OF ACTING Ⓢ 8/28/2009 THTR 122 - ACTING Ⓢ
THTRE  267 FUNDAMENTALS OF 
STAGECOSTUMING AND MAKEUP

8/28/2009 THTR 223 - MAKEUP

THTRE  270 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Ⓢ 8/28/2009 THTR 120 - INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Ⓢ
THTRE  275 SUMMER THEATRE WORKSHOP 8/28/2009 THTR 236 - SUMMER THEATRE WORKSHOP
THTRE  361 INTERMEDIATE ACTING Ⓢ 8/28/2009 THTR 661 - ADVANCED ACTING Ⓢ
THTRE  368 FUNDAMENTALS OF 
TECHNICALPRODUCTION Ⓢ

8/28/2009 THTR 224 - STAGECRAFT Ⓢ

THTRE  565 PRINCIPLES OF DIRECTING 8/28/2009 THTR 361 - DIRECTING
THTRE  566 REHEARSAL TECHNIQUES 8/15/2010 THTR 198 - THEATRE PERFORMANCE COURSE ELECTIVE
THTRE  568 FUNDAMENTALS OF SCENEDESIGN 8/28/2009 THTR 672 - SCENE DESIGN
THTRE  572 HISTORY OF THEATRE I 8/28/2009 THTR 199 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE  579 FUNDAMENTALS OF STAGELIGHTING 8/28/2009 THTR 671 - LIGHTING

THTRE  630 TOPICS IN THEATRE 8/15/2010 THTR 399 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE  662 PLAYWRITING 8/28/2009 THTR 675 - PLAYWRITING/SCREENWRITING
THTRE 162 THEATRE PRODUCTION 1/1/2000 THTR 199 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE 165 APPRECIATION THEATRE 1/1/2000 COMM 199 - COMMUNICATIONS ELECTIVE
THTRE 260 STAGE MOVEMENT 1/1/2000 THTR 199 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE 263 ORAL INTERP OF LIT 1/1/2000 THTR 199 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE 280 SCRIPT ANALYSIS 1/1/2000 THTR 199 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
THTRE 300 VOCAL EXPRESSION FOR ACTORS Ⓢ 1/1/2013 THTR 150 - SWT: VOICE & DICTION (TRANSFER ONLY)

THTRE 369 INTRO THEATRICAL DSG 1/1/2000 THTR 399 - THEATRE ELECTIVE
UAS 115 MULTI-ROTOR FLIGHT LAB 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
UAS 270 INTRO UNMAN AIR SYS 1/1/2000 TNSF 100 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
UAS 370 SM UNMAN AIR DES CONST 1/1/2000 TNSF 300 - TRANSFER ELECTIVE COURSE
UHP 189 HONORS 1ST-YEAR SEMINAR CRS TP: 
INSIDE OUT

1/1/2000 UNIV 101 - FRESHMAN SEMINAR

WOMST  105 INTRODUCTION TO 
WOMEN'SSTUDIES

8/5/2009 SOC 310 - GENDER AND SOCIETY Ⓢ

WOMST  450 THE STORIES OF A YOUNG GIRL 8/15/2010 SOCW 399 - SOCIAL WORK ELECTIVE
WOMST 405 SEM / SENIOR-WOMEN ST 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
WOMST 500 TOP/WOMEN POP CULTUR 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
WOMST 505 IS / WOMEN'S STUDIES 1/1/2000 SOC 399 - SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE
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